


LED LIGHT SOURCES

SCONCE

CEILING

LINEAR

Higher or lower wattages & lumen options are available upon request. 
*Wattage & lumen equivalency subject to change.

©2016 American Scientific Lighting Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America. Except as permitted under the
United States Copyright Act of 1976, no part of this publication may be reproduced or distributed in any form or by any means, or stored in a data base

or retrieval system, without written consent of the publisher. The rights of the copyright holder will be strictly enforced.



FIXTURES MANUFACTURED TO YOUR SPEC
YOU CHOOSE: FLUORESCENT | LED |HID

YOU CHOOSE: WATTAGE | LUMENS | LIGHT COLOR

YOU CHOOSE: STYLE | FINISH | LENS | ACCESSORY

YOU CHOOSE: EMERGENCY | OCC. SENSOR | BI-LEVEL DIM

FULL FIXTURE DETAILS & DOWNLOADABLE SPEC SHEETS AT ASLLIGHTING.COM
Most fixtures in this catalog are assembled right here in the USA by our team of skilled American craftsmen.

You can count on ASL quality & quick shipment of your selection.

Welcome,
 At ASL we take great pride in our past accomplishments while keeping a keen eye on the future of how 
America is illuminated. We have not forgotten you, our loyal customers, and dedicated reps for the confidence 
that you have placed in us over the past thirty-six years. The release of this new catalog is dedicated to all of you 
who have contributed to our growth. Thank you for giving us the opportunity to be of service.

 ASL has become an established technology leader in the design and fabrication of quality lighting. The 
standard of excellence that we have set for ourselves has fueled our growth and has become a hallmark of our 
product line. In an age where environmental concerns are rising, ASL has taken a front-line position in the fight 
to protect our environment. Our nationwide system of distribution is supported by an experienced network of 
reputable sales agencies. They provide expert assistance and guidance to our growing list of valued customers, 
helping them to expeditiously fill their lighting
requirements.

 As you browse through this new and comprehensive catalog, please keep in mind that you are examin-
ing the largest selection of energy effecient lighting fixtures in the industry. Whether you are looking for deco-
rative, utility, vanity, sconces, or security lighting in both traditional and contemporary styles, you will find them 
here. ASL lighting fixtures are presently being used in universities, hospitals, hotels, military installations, gov-
ernment buildings, commercial, industrial, and institutional facilities of every type as well as multi-family projects 
throughout Northern America.

 Our customers have come to know and love the quality and dependability of our products assembled 
right here in the USA, as well as the expertise of our skilled service department. ASL is a proud partner of the 
Environmental Protection Agencies Energy Star Program and many of our fixtures meet ADA requirements. 

 Browse our selection and find out for yourself why ASL has become the preferred choice of lighting 
designers, energy professionals, distributors, and lighting wholesalers throughout the USA.

         Sincerely, 
         The ASL Team

AMERICANS WITH
DISABILITIES ACT

UNDERWRITERS
LABORATORIES

INTERTEK

DESIGN LIGHTS
CONSORTIUM

ENERGY STAR
PARTNER

QUALITY
CRAFTSMANSHIP

VALUE
ENGINEERING

INTERNET
SUPPORT

NATIONAL
ELEC. CODE

CSA

CUSTOM
OPTIONS

QUICK
QUOTATIONS

WARRANTY

CUSTOMER
SERVICE

ASSEMBLED IN
AMERICA



TABLE OF CONTENTS

DESIGNER COORDINATES  6-13
Flush & Semi-Flush Rounds

SUSPENDED LUMINARES  14-23
Mini Pendants   16
Stylish Semi Flush   18
Pendants & Hanging  10

CEILING HIGHLIGHTS   24-47
Decorative Flush   26
Deco Linear    42
Commercial Whites   44

SCONCE COLLECTION   48-59
Banded Selections   50
Framed Patterns   52
All Metallic    54
Accented Designs   55
Quarter Sphere Profiles  56
Glass Bells / Classic Shapes 58
Opal Profiles                              59

OVER-BED DESIGNS   60-63

VANITY SELECTIONS   64-77
Bath Bar Choices   66
Banded & Mission   67
Custom Designer Collection 68
Popular Vanity / Compacts 70
Sleek Strips    72
Glass Shade Bars   73
Utility - Undercabinet - Task  76

FAMILY FAVORITES   78-85
Stylish Chrome & Glass  80
Rings & Bars    81
Rounds & Squares   82
Sconce & Vanity Pairs  83
Satin Collection   84
Fabric Companions   85
Low Profile Clouds   85

EXTERIOR WET   86-101
Lanterns    88
Brackets & Canopy   90
Cylinders    91
Sconces    92
Caged & Bulkhead   95
Cutoff     101

ALL WEATHER POLYCARBONATE 102-107
Ceiling & Wall Companions 104

SECURITY LIGHTING   108-117
High Impact Indestructibles 110
Up & Down    114
Dark Sky    114
Wall Packs    115
Area     116
Floods     117

SPECIALTY    118
Emergency    120
GFCI     122
Bi-Level Dimming   122
Occupancy Sensor   123
Vapor Proof    124
Highbay    125
Downlights    126
Steplights    126
Downlight Retrofits   127
Troffer/Linear Retrofits  128
LED Light Engines   129
Lamps     130
LED Lamp Conversions  131

OPTIONS    132

FINISHES    133

INDEX     134



QUICK OVERVIEW
 DESIGNER COORDINATES 6
HDC           HDCP

9
EOI              EOIP

8
RFE              RFEC

9
TUT             TUTC

10
TWP           TWPC

13

 SUSPENDED LUMINAIRES 14
RFBS

16
RFTS

16
RFIS

16
RFLZ

17
RFCS

17
RFBG

17
RFSP

17
RFCH

17
RFCD

17

RFGC
18

TVTC
18

TRO
18

RFDC
18

EODB
19

RFDL
19

TPSD
19

EOHC
19

TPR
19

RFPS
20

RFMH
20

EOHP
21

TRCL
21

SWBH
21

CDF
22

CBL
22

SPL
23

SPT
23

 CEILING HIGHLITES 24
RFF

26
RFOA

26
RFND

26
RAB

26
RFNA

27
RFUB

27
HSW

27
HSP

27
EOK

28

WFR
28

WFS
28

HRO
28

TLS
29

TLB
29

TAS
29

TTL
29

HOL
30

HSG
30

HRB
30

TMF
31

MAH
31

MAG
31

WFC
32

WFB
32

HDR
32

HDT
33

HDY
33

TOW
34

TDG
34

EOB
35

EOC
35

RFM
35

SAS
39

MAS
39

SASQ
40

HSX
41

HST
41

HOST
41

CCL5
42

CCL2
42

CCL17
42

DLD
43

DLB
43

CCL4
43

DLC
43

CCL10
44

WAR
44

WPL
45

WSL
45

WAF
45

RTDC
46

RTDL
46

RTFP
47

RTELP
47



 SCONCE COLLECTION 48
BSL

50
BCL

50
BSA

50
BSR

51
BSN

51
DCS

51
BRA

51
BST

51
BSJ

51

CCS3
52

VPR
52

BCB
52

CKF
53

CKT
53

CKR
53

OTB
54

MTW
54

SL
54

ODF
55

ODL
55

ODA
55

ODR
55

WQA
57

WQB
57

TSC
57

WQW
57

WQT
57

FAH
58

FAS
58

AGB
58

OGT
58

OW
59

RSB
59

AOT
59

OGN
59

OGD
59

 OVER-BED DESIGNS 60
CCV11

62
CCV24

62
RFTA

62
CCV29

62
OBH

63
DEV

63
OBS

63
OBM

63
OBW

63

 VANITY SELECTIONS 64
DFV

66
VBT

66
VBU

66
VBC

66
DRBV

67
OBY

67
DGV

67
DSZ

67
CCV31

67

CCV7
68

CCV2
68

CCV16
68

CCV28
68

CCV30
69

CCV23
69

CCV21
69

CCV8
69

CCV26
69

DWV
70

DV
70

DSBV
70

BST
71

DBV
71

VOBW
72

VBA
72

VBD
72

VBG
72

TLI2
73

TLG3
73

TLQ4
73

TLT3
74

TLR2
74

TLY
74

TLU
74

TLM3
75

BCA
75

VASR
76

VAS
76

VAR
76

VARP
76

GUCB
77

GUC
77

GUCS
77

TLW
77

TLA
77

QUICK OVERVIEW



 FAMILY FAVORITES 78
VCOT

80
VCOS

80
VOBW

80
VOBT

80
HDT

81
HDTS

81
HDH

81
HDW

81
HDMP

81

HRT
82

HST
82

HSP
82

HSF
82

MAC
82

MAB
82

FAR
83

FARL
83

DRBV-BSJ
83

FMA
84

FMH
84

FMD
84

FLI
85

FLIT
85

FLIW
85

FHSA
86

FOQ
86

FOV
86

 EXTERIOR WET 86
LAB

88
LAC

88
LAH

89
FAC

90
FSJ

90
FJ

90
CTC

91
CTQ

91
CTJ

91

CGP
92

CKM
92

BCO
93

BCD
93

CRG
94

CGK
95

WCW
96

VWRC
97

VCSC
97

LHE
98

LHD
98

LSC
99

LSB
99

CGO
100

CGC
100

CRF
101

CNR
101

CRA
101

 ALL WEATHER POLYCARBONATE 102
DSA

104
DREC

104
DRB

105
PLB

106
PLU

106
DSF

106
HOD

106
DOC

107
DIT

107

 SECURITY 108
VRE

110
INRE

110
RCSG

111
ISC

111
INS

112
TS

112
ICW

113
ICH

113
INCH

113

DSKZ
114

DSKM
114

DSKA
115

WPU
115

PGC
116

PGWP
116

GAF
117

GAB
117

GFA
117

 SPECIALTY 118
BSQ-EMG

120
HOR-EMG

120
OPD-EMG

121
VASG

122
WHBBL

122
WPLOS

123
VTN

124
CVP

124
HBW

125

WHBL
125

DLNC
126

STPH
126

DLRST
127

DLRS
127

LEDL
128

LTRK
128

LER
129

LERS
129



DESIGNER COORDINATES
 Traditional and contemporary elegance 
defined by unique textures, fabrics, shapes and 
finials. Note the variety of unique glass lenses as 
well as the coordinated styles that will allow you to 
mix fixtures within a single application.

•Flush & Semi-Flush

6



7



www.asllighting.com8

EOI / EOIP
Satin Nickel / White Acrylic

       Diameter    Height
EOI 13” 3 ¾”        
 17” 4”  
 18 7⁄8” 4”

TCR / TCRC
Satin Nickel / White Acrylic 

 Diameter      Height
TCR    11 ¼” 3 1⁄2”
    14” 4”
    19 ½” 4”   
TCRC    19 ½” 9 ¼”  

HBM / HBMC
Satin Nickel / Alabaster Glass 

  Diameter    Height
HBM    13” 6 1⁄8”
HBMC  13” 12”

HSF / HSFC
Polished Chrome  
Satin Frost & Clear Fluted Glass

         Square         Height
HSF   12” 5 ¾”
   16” 5 ¾”
   20” 5 ¾”

TSP / TSPC
Polished Chrome 
Etched Sandstone Glass

 Square Height
TSP   15 ¼” 8 5⁄8”
TSPC   13 ¼” 11 ¼”

 Diameter      Height
EOIP 15 ¼” 10 7⁄8”   
 17” 11”   
 18 7⁄8” 11”

 Square      Height
HSFC   12” 9”
   16” 9”
   20” 9”



800.369.1101 9

DESIG
N

ER C
O

O
RDIN

ATES

HDG / HDGP
Polished Chrome  
Opal Glass & White Acrylic

 Diameter    Height
HDG    12” 6”        
HDGP   15 ¾” 9”  
    20” 9”

RFE / RFEC
Brushed Nickel  
White Pleated Fabric & Frosted Glass

 Diameter      Height
RFE    15”  7 1⁄2”
RFEC    15” 12”

HDF / HDFP
Brushed Nickel  
White Linen Fabric

 Diameter     Height
HDF    11” 5 ½”
      13” 6”
HDFP     13” 10 ¾”

RFG / RFGC
Brushed Nickel  
Satin White Glass

 Diameter      Height
RFG   13 1⁄8” 5 ½”
RFGC   13 1⁄8” 10 ¼

HDC / HDCP
Brushed Nickel  
Satin White Glass

         Diameter Height
HDC   11 ¼” 5 ½”
   16 ¼” 6”
HDCP   12” 10”



www.asllighting.com10

HSW / HSWC
Polished Chrome / Opal White Glass

 Diameter Height
HSW   10” 4 ½”        
   12” 4 ½”  
   15 ¾” 4 ½”
HSWC 15 ¾” 7 ½”

RFL / RFLC
Brushed Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

 Diameter Height
RFL    15” 4”
RFLC    15” 7 ½”

TUT / TUTC
Polished Nickel / Satin White Glass

 Diameter Height
TUT   13” 5”
TUTC   13” 12”

THS / THSC
Brushed Nickel / Frosted Glass

 Diameter Height
THS   11” 5 ½”
THSC   13 ½” 13 ¾”

TSR / TSRC
Brushed Nickel  / Satin White Glass

 Diameter Height
TSR   13 ¾” 6 ½”
   16 ½” 7 ½”
TSRC   13 ¾” 12”



800.369.1101 11

DESIG
N

ER C
O

O
RDIN

ATES

HDT / HDTC
Brushed Nickel / Smooth White Acrylic

 Diameter Height
HDTC   10 ¼” 11”
   12” 11”
   14 ½” 11 3⁄8”
   16” 11 7⁄8”
   18” 11 7⁄8”
   24” 11 7⁄8”
   31” oval 11 7⁄8”

HDA / HDAP
Satin Nickel / White Acrylic

 Diameter Height
HDA   17 7⁄8” 5”
HDAP  17 7⁄8” 11 ¾”

HRO / HROC
Satin Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

 Diameter Height
HRO   12 7⁄8” 3”
   15 ¾” 3 5⁄8”
    20 ¾” 4”
HROC  12 7⁄8” 15”
            16 ¾” 17”
            20 ¾” 17 1⁄8” 

HDE / HDEP
Brushed Nickel / White Acrylic

 Diameter Height
HDE   14 7⁄8” 4 5⁄8”
   17 7⁄8” 4 7⁄8”

         Diameter Height
HDEP  14 7⁄8” 11 ¾”
   17 7⁄8” 11 ¾”

HDY / HDYC
Brushed Nickel  / Satin White Glass

 Diameter Height
HDY    12 ¾” 4 ½”
           15 ¾” 5 ½”
    20” 6”
HDYC  13” 9 ½”
    16” 10”
    20” 28 ½”

 Diameter Height
HDT   10 ¼” 3 3⁄8”
   12” 3 3⁄8”
   14 ½” 4”
   16” 4 3⁄8”
   18” 4 3⁄8”
   24” 5”
   31” 5 7⁄8”



www.asllighting.com12

TOD / TODC
Iron Granite / Satin White Glass

 Diameter Height
TOD    13 ¼” 16 3⁄8”
    15” 7”
TODC    14 ½” 12 ¼”

TFB / TFBC
Old Bronzetone  / Auburn Beige Glass

 Diameter Height
TFB    13” 7”
    15 ½” 7 ¾”
TFBC    13” 10”

TIS / TISC
Black / Iced Satin White Glass

 Diameter Height
TIS    16” 10”
TISC    19” 16 ½”

TAL / TALC
Brushed Nickel  
Satin Swirled Alabaster

 Diameter Height
TAL    11” 15 ¼”
    15” 7”
TALC    15 ½” 12 ¼”



800.369.1101 13

DESIG
N

ER C
O

O
RDIN

ATES

TVT / TVTC 
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

 Diameter Height
TVT    13” 5 ¼”
TVTC    13” 10 7⁄8”

TWP / TWPC 
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

 Square Height
TWP    13 ¼” 6 ¼”
TWPC   13 ¼” 11 ¾”

TSO / TSOC
Smoked Nickel / Satin  White Glass

 Diameter Height
TSO    12” 6 ½”
    14” 7”
    16” 7 ½”
TSOC    16” 14 ½”

HSP / HSPC 
Polished Chrome 
Satin Frost & Clear Fluted Glass

 Diameter Height
HSP    16” 6”
             20” 6”
    12 ½” 6”
HSPC    16” 9”
             20” 9”
    12 ½” 9”



SUSPENDED LUMINAIRES
 $ variety of decorative styles, to fit Áawlessly 
into both traditional and contemporary settings and 
color schemes. 7hey are elegant whether they are 
suspended, semi-Áush, hung by cable, rod or chain.

• Mini Pendants
• Stylish Semi Flush
• Pendants & Hanging

14



15



16 www.asllighting.com

RFHS
Satin Nickel / Opal   Glass     
 Diameter Height   
 4 7⁄8”           36” (Max 72”)      
 
RFBS
Satin Nickel / Opal Glass
 Diameter Height
 3 ½” 72”  

RFTS
Satin Nickel / Opal Glass
 Diameter Height
 4 ¾” 72”   

RFKS
Satin Nickel / Opal   Glass     
 Diameter Height   
 6 ½” 18 ½” (Max 72”)      
 
CPA
White / Satin White Glass
 Diameter            Height
 4 ¾”                     24”  

RFIS
Satin Nickel / Opal Glass
 Diameter            Height
 4 ¾”                     36”   

CORD
PENDANTS

MINI
PENDANTS

RFHS

RFBS

RFKS RFIS

CPA

RFTS



17

SU
SPEN

DED LU
M

IN
A

IRES

800.369.1101

RFTH
Brushed  Nickel / White Frosted Glass
 Diameter Height   
 5 ½” 7 ¾” (Max 45 ¾”)      
 
RFBG
Rubbed Oiled Bronze / Satin White Glass
 Diameter       Height
 5 ¼”            6 ½” (Max 45 ¼”)  

RFSP
Brushed Nickel / Frosted White Glass
 Square Height
 5 ½”            9 ¼” (Max 45”)  

RFCH
Weathered Bronze / White Marbleized Glass
 Diameter Height
 7 ½”            15 ¼” (Max 51 ¼”)  

RFCD
Brushed  Nickel / Frosted White  Glass
 Diameter Height
 4 ½” 22” (Max 56”)  

RFLZ
Satin Nickel 
Black Fabric Shade 
 Diameter Height   
 6”           9 ½”      
 
RFES
Brushed Nickel 
Pleated White Fabric Shade
 Diameter Height
 7” 55” (adjustable)  

RFCS
Polished Chrome
Organza Tan Fabric Shade
 Diameter Height
 5 ½” 11 ½”   

MINI
PENDANT

FABRIC

MINI
PENDANT GLASS

RFLZ

RFES

RFTH

RFBG RFCH

RFCD

RFSP

RFCS



18 www.asllighting.com

EOIP
Satin Nickel
White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
15 ¼”        10 7⁄8”
17”            11”
8 7⁄8”         11”

RFDC
Polished Chrome
Opal White Glass
Square     Height   
14”      12”
16 ½”     12”

RFGC
Brushed Nickel
Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
13 1⁄8”         10 ¼”

TPS
Polished Chrome
Frosted White Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         8 ½”

HDTC
Brushed Nickel
Smooth White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
10 ¼”        11”
12”         11”
14 ½         11 3⁄8”
16”            11 7⁄8”
18”         11 7⁄8”
24”         11 7⁄8”
31” oval     11 7⁄8”

RFCC
Polished Chrome
Opal White Glass
Diameter     Height   
13 ¾”        12”
16 ¾”         12”

TVTC
Brushed Nickel
White Pleated Fabric
Diameter     Height   
13”            10 7⁄8”

TRO
Satin Nickel
Opal White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
12 7⁄8”         13 3⁄8”
16 ¾”         13 3⁄8”
20 ¾”         13 3⁄8”

STYLISH SEMI FLUSH



19

SU
SPEN

DED LU
M

IN
A

IRES

800.369.1101

EPQ
Brushed  Nickel 
Frosted  Glass
Diameter     Height   
13”         10”

TPOD
Weathered Bronze 
Marbleized Glass
Diameter     Height   
18”         15 ¼”

RFDL
Satin Nickel
Ivory Fabric Shade
Diameter     Height   
18”         16 ½”

EOHC
Brushed Nickel  
Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
14”         12”

EODB
Rubbed Oil Bronze  
Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
16”         10”

TPSD
Rubbed Oil Bronze 
Marbleized Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         16”

RFEC
Brushed Nickel  
White Pleated Fabric
Diameter     Height   
15”         12”

TPR
Brushed Nickel  
Frosted White
Diameter     Height   
13 ½”         9 ½”



20 www.asllighting.com

RFPC
Polished Chrome 
Organza Tan Fabric Shade
Clear Glass Lens
Diameter     Height   
16”         9 ½” 
         (Max 38“) RFCS

Polished Chrome 
Organza Tan Fabric Shade
Clear Glass Lens
Diameter     Height   
5 ½”         11 ½” 
                 (Max 40“)

RFB
Brushed Nickel 
Opal White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
15 ¼”        6 ½”

RLPC
Satin Nickel  
Taupe Fabric Shade
Frosted Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
18”         16 ½”

RFMP
Brushed Nickel 
Opal White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
15”         14” 

RLP
Satin Nickel 
Taupe Fabric Shade 
Frosted Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
18”         16 ½” 
         (Max 46 ½“)

RFMH
Brushed Nickel 
Opal White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
17 ¼”        24 ¼” 

RLPN
Satin Nickel 
Taupe Fabric Shade
Diameter     Height   
6”         9 ½”
         (Max 43 ½“) 

FABRIC SHADES

ACRYLIC SHADE

RFPS
Brushed Nickel 
Russell Fabric Shade
Satin White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
24”            19”
30”         19”

RFPA
Brushed Nickel 
Russell Fabric Shade
Satin White Acrylic
Diameter     Height   
15”               4 ½”
24"            8"
30”            8”



21

SU
SPEN

DED LU
M

IN
A

IRES

800.369.1101

EOHP
Brushed Nickel
Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
20”         34 ½”

EOHC
Brushed Nickel 
Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
14”         12” 

EOH
Brushed Nickel
Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
14”         6” 

TPRTPRC

TRCP
Brushed Nickel 
Marbleized Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         12”

TRC
Brushed Nickel 
Marbleized Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         7” 

TRCL
Brushed Nickel 
Marbleized Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         21”
19”         22”

SWBH
Brushed Nickel 
Satin White Frost Glass
Diameter     Height   
15 ¾”        17 ¾”
20”         26”

TPR
Brushed Nickel 
Frosted White
Diameter     Height   
13 ½”        9 ½”

TPRC
Brushed Nickel 
Frosted White
Diameter     Height   
15 ¾”        21 ½” 
20”         25”

GLASS SHADES

TRCP

TRC

TRCL



22 www.asllighting.com

CBL
Textured White  
Satin Alabaster Glass
Diameter     Height   
16”         11 ½”

CPB
Brushed Nickel 
Alabaster Glass
Diameter     Height   
9”         20 ½”

CDF
Sienna 
Frosted Ribbed Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         10 ½”

CCW
Old Bronze Metallic Shade
Diameter     Height   
16”         8 ½”

PENDANTS & HANGING



23

SU
SPEN

DED LU
M

IN
A

IRES

800.369.1101

TGAP
Old Bronze  
White Alabaster Glass
Diameter     Height   
11 3⁄8”         12”
13 ¼         14”
15 ¼”        15 ½”

SPT
Satin Nickel 
White Alabaster Glass
Diameter     Height   
20”         24”

SPL
Old Bronze Alabaster Glass
Diameter     Height   
22 1⁄8”         17 ½”

TGAPD
Old Bronze 
White Alabaster Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”         23”
20”         27 ¾”



CEILING HIGHLIGHTS

 From residential to commercial, from 
corporate to hospitality, we feature the widest, 
and deepest array of Áush mounted ceiling fixtures 
with a large assortment of lenses and finials, which 
are available with custom finishes upon request. 
:e·ll gladly customi]e your order to meet your 
spec.

•Decorative Flush
•Deco Linear
•Commercial Whites

All flush mount fixtures can be modified to accompany 
any of the following cable/pendant options

Refer to page 132

CPS

24



25



26 www.asllighting.com

RFF
Polished Nickel / Etched Opal Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 5⁄8”        6 1⁄8”

RFOA
Black Mesh Fabric Shade / Satin White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
16”            5 ¼”
18”            5 ¼”
23 ¼”        5 ¼”

RFND
Chocolate Linen Shade / Satin White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
12 ¼”        4 ½”
15”            4 ½”
19 ¼”        5 ¼”

RFNB
Wenge / Satin White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
12 ¼”        4 ½”
15”            4 ½”
19 ¼”        5 ½”

RFNC
Wenge / Satin White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
12 ¼”        4 ½”
15”            4 ½”
19 ¼”        5 ½”

RAB
Polished Chrome Net Shade / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
12”            6”
15 ¾”        9”
20”            9”

RFA
Polished Chrome / White Fabric Shade

Diameter     Height   
15 ¾”         34 ½”

RFOB
Chocolate Linen Shade / Satin White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
16”            5 ¼”
18”            5 ¼”
23 ¼”        5 ¼”

DECORATIVE FLUSH



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

27800.369.1101

RFU
Satin Nickel / Linen Shade / White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
11 7⁄8”        5”
14 ½”        5”
17 7⁄8”        5”

HRT
Brushed Nickel / White Frosted Glass

Diameter     Height   
9”             4 ¼”
12 ½”       4 ½”

RFUB
Satin Nickel / White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
10 3⁄8”        2 5⁄8”
15”            2 5⁄8”
17 ¼”        2 5⁄8”

RFL
Brushed  Nickel / Gloss White Acrylic

Diameter     Height
15”            4”

RFB
Brushed Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
15 ¼”        6 ½”

HSP
Polished Chrome / Satin White & Clear Fluted Glass

Diameter     Height   
12 ½”       6”
16”           6”
20”           6”

RFNA
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Acrylic

 Diameter Height   
 12 ¼” 4 ½”
 15” 4 ½”
 19 ¼” 5 ¼”

24”                    8”
30”                    8”

HSW
Polished Chrome / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
10”            4 ½”
12”            4 ½”
15 ¾”        4 ½”



28 www.asllighting.com

EO
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height 
13 7⁄8”     4”
17”        5”

WFS
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height
11”           4”
13”           4”
15”           5”

EOK
Polished Chrome / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
12”          3”
14”          3”

HPI
Polished Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
11 ¾”        3 1⁄8”

HRO
Satin Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
              12 7⁄8”       3”
              16 ¾”       3 5⁄8”
              20 ¾”       4”

EOI
Satin Nickel / White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
             13”         3 ¾”
             15 ¼”     3 ¾”
             17”         4” 
             18 7⁄8“     4”

WSR
Satin Chrome / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height
14 ¾”        3 ½”
17”            3 7⁄8”
22”            3 7⁄8”

WFR
Satin Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

     Diameter     Height
       14 2⁄5”          4"
       16 ½”          4 ½”
       19”              4 ½”
       23”              5”
       32”              5”



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

29800.369.1101

TSB
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
                12”          6”
                14”          6 ½”
                16”          7”

TSA
Polished Chrome / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
15”            3 7⁄8”

TLB
Brushed Nickel / Alabaster Glass

Diameter     Height   
15 ¼”        4 ¾”

TRA
Polished Chrome / Frosted Ribbed Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
13 3⁄8”        4 5⁄8”

TAS
Polished Chrome / Faux Alabaster

Diameter     Height   
13 3⁄8”         4 5⁄8”

TTO
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
          11 ½”        4 ½”
          14”            5 ½”
          17”            6”

TTL
Old Bronze / Alabaster Glass

Diameter     Height   
               11 ½”        4 ½”
               14”            5 ½”
               17”            6”

TLS
Polished Chrome / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
23 ½”         7 ¾”



30 www.asllighting.com

HORB
Chrome / Smooth White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
11”            3 ½”
14”            3 ¼”
19”            4 ½”

HOL
Polished Nickel / Frosted Glass

Diameter     Height   
14”            4”

HSA
White / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
                 11”          3 ½”
                 15”          3 7⁄8”
                 19 ½”      3 7⁄8”

HSG
White / Satin White Glass
Diameter     Height   
15”           6 ½”

HCD
White Aluminum / Smooth White Polycarbonate

Diameter     Height   
10 7⁄8”        3 7⁄8”
14”           4 ¼”

HOR
White / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
11”           3 ¼”
14”           3 ¼”
19”           3 ¼”

HRB
Brushed Nickel / Frosted Glass

Diameter     Height   
6”              2 ¼”
11”            2 ½”

            13”            3”

HORD
White / Opal White  Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
16”            4”



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

31800.369.1101

MAG
Melded Bronze Dart  Motif / Sanded White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
17”           3 ½”

            22”           4”

HRP
Antique Bronze / Smooth White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
11”           3”

CCC4
Black Wrought Iron Ring / Smooth White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
17”            3 ½”

CCC7
White Crown Motif / Sanded White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
20”          5”
25”          6”

HGC
Brushed Nickel Accents / Alabaster Glass

Diameter     Height   
12 ¼”        4”
16 1⁄8”        5”

WDR
Satin Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
14”            4 5⁄8”
16 ½”        4 7⁄8”
19 ½”        4 7⁄8”

MAH
Polished Nickel / Frosted Glass

Diameter     Height   
14”           4”

TMF
Antique Bronze / Alabaster Glass

Diameter     Height   
11”            4 ½”

               13”            5”
15”            5 ½”



32 www.asllighting.com

WFC
Brushed Nickel / Frosted White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
14 ½”        3 ½”

MFG
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 ¼”        5 ¼”

HDR
Satin Chrome / Opal White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
14 ¾”        5 ½”
17”               6”
22”           5 ½”

HDE
Brushed Nickel / White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
15”            4 5⁄8”

         18”            5”

WFD
Brushed Nickel / White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
                    12 3⁄4”       3 1⁄2”
       

WFT
Brushed Nickel / White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13”            4”

     

WFB
Polished Chrome / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
8 ¾”          2 ¼”
11”            2 ½”

            13”            3”

MAF
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
6 ½”          2 ¾”
12”            3 ¾”



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

33800.369.1101

HDH
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 1⁄8”        4 7⁄8”
15”           5 5⁄8”
17”           5 5⁄8”

HDB
Polished Chrome / Frosted White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13”           7”

HDA
Satin Nickel / White Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
17 7⁄8”         5”

HDY
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
12 ¾”        4 ½”
15 ¾”        5 ¼”

                  20”            6”

HDT
Brushed Nickel / White Opal Acrylic

Diameter     Height   
    10”           3 3⁄8”
    12”           3 3⁄8”
    14 ½”       4”
    16"           4 3⁄8”
    18"           4 3⁄8”
    24"           5”
    31" oval    6”

HDC
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
11 ¼”        5 ½”

       16 ¼”     6”



34 www.asllighting.com

TOW
Satin Nickel / White Glass
Diameter     Height   

11 2⁄5”         6”
13 ¼”         6”

TVT
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13”            5 ¼”

TDG
Ebony Bronze / Aged Alabaster Glass

Diameter     Height   
          13”              6”
          15”              6 ¾”

TFF
Polished Chrome / Satin Fluted Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 3⁄8”        7 5⁄8”
15”            8 3⁄8”

TFN
Polished Chrome / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
16”            6 ¼”

TOD
Iron Granite / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
       13 ¼”        6 3⁄8”
       15”            7”

TOG
Brushed Nickel / Frosted White Alabaster

Diameter     Height   
15”            6 ¾”
15”            2 5⁄8”
17”            5 5⁄8”

TSR
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 ¾”        6 ½”
16 ½”        7 ½”



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

35800.369.1101

EOB
Polished Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
15”            6 ½”

EOCF
Brushed Nickel / Clear on Satin Glass

Diameter     Height   
         13”            7”
         15"           6 5⁄8”

EOA
Polished & Satin Chrome / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13”            6”
15”            6”

EOL
Satin Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
17 1⁄8”          5”

EOM
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
                    11 ¼”          6 ½”
                    13”              7”
                    15”              7 ½”

EOD
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Alabaster Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 ¼”        6 1⁄6”
15”            7 2⁄5”

RFM
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Diameter     Height   
13”            5 ¼”

EOC
Brushed Nickel / Frosted Glass

Diameter     Height   
13 ½”       7 ¼”
16 ½”       7 ½”



36 www.asllighting.com

TMD
Brushed Nickel / Frosted Melon Glass
        Diameter              Height
            11”                    5 ¼”    
            13”                    5 ½”  
            15”                    6”     

SWIRLED & MELON TIERS

TSG
Cozumel Gold / Frosted Swirled 
Glass
        Diameter          Height
            11”                   5”   
            13”                   6”  
            15”                   6 ½”



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

37800.369.1101

FGA
Old Bronze / Alabaster Glass
        Diameter          Height
           8”                  9 ¼”    

DLA
Brushed Nickel / Marbleized  Glass
        Diameter          Height
           12”                 6” 

TGA
Old Bronze / White Alabaster Glass
        Diameter        Height
            113/8”         5 ¼”    
            13 ¼”         5 ½”  
            15 ¼”         6”

MARBELIZED & ALABASTER GLASS



38 www.asllighting.com

TGS
Satin Nickel  / Marbleized Glass
 Diameter    Height
     14”          4 ½”    
     16”          5”    

TTL
Old Bronze  / Alabaster Glass
  Diameter     Height
    11 ½”        4 ½”    
    14”            5 ½”  
    17”            6”

TSA     
Polished Chrome  / Opal White Acrylic
Diameter    Height
     15”           3 7/8”     



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

39800.369.1101

MAS
Satin Nickel  / White Glass
Diameter  Height
     8”             1”         

MAD
Satin Nickel Aluminum / White Glass
Diameter         Height
     6 ½”            1 ¾”   

SAS  
Brushed Nickel  / White Glass
 Diameter      Height
      5 ½”           1”    
      7”               1”    
      9”               1”



40 www.asllighting.com

SASQ
Brushed Nickel / White Glass

Square     Height   
5 ½”       1”
7”           1”
9”           1”

HSQ
White / Opal  Polycarbonate

Square     Height   
12”         2 ¼”

HCL
White / Smooth White Acrylic

Square     Height   
12 3⁄8”      3 5⁄8”
15 ¼”      3 7⁄8”
20 1⁄8”      4 3⁄8”

DSB
Glossy White 

Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
Square     Height   
9 7⁄8”          4”

DSC
Glossy White 

Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
Square     Height   
10 ¾”         4”

DSA
Glossy White 

Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
Square     Height   
10”         4 7⁄8”

CCC10
Sanded White Acrylic 

Accentuated Whimsy White Insert
Square     Height   
13 7⁄8”       2 ¾”

HOS
White / Smooth White Acrylic

Square     Height   
11 ½”      3 3⁄8”
14 3⁄8”      3 5⁄8”
19 ¼”      4 ½”



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

41800.369.1101

RFD
Polished Chrome
Opal White Glass

Square     Height   
14”          6”
16 ½”      6”

HSF
Polished Chrome  

Satin & Clear Fluted Glass
Square     Height   
12”         5 ¾”
16"         5 ¾”
20"         5 ¾”

HSX
Matte Silver 

Textured White Acrylic
Square     Height   
13 3⁄8”          4”

HCLT
Satin Nickel 

White Acrylic
Square     Height   
15”         3 ½”
18 ¾”     3 ½”

MAB
Satin Nickel 

Clear Glass, Interior White
Square     Height   
7”            3 ¼”
9 ¼”        3 ¼”

SQL
Brushed Nickel 

White Frosted Glass
Square     Height   
9 ¼”          3”

HOST
Polished Chrome 
Opal White Glass

Square     Height   
12”         4 ¼”
15 ¾”     4 ¼”

HST
Brushed Nickel 

Opal White Acrylic
Square     Height   

         11 ½”     3 ¾”
         14 ¼”     4”
         19 ¼”     5”



42 www.asllighting.com

CCL2
Wood Grid Pattern / Oak / White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
25”  25”  3 3⁄8”
49 ¼” 11 3⁄8” 3 3⁄8”
49 ¼” 16 ¾” 3 3⁄8”

CCL6
Mission Wood Frame / Maple

Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
25”  25”  3 ½”
49 3⁄8”  11 ½” 3 ½”
49 3⁄8”  16 7⁄8” 3 ½”

CCL8
Deco Half Round Trim   

Brushed Nickel / Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
26 ½” 26 ½” 3 ½”
50 ½” 14”  3 ½”
50 ½” 18”  3 ½”

CCL5
Contemporary Half Round Pendant 

Brushed Nickel / Sanded White Acrylic 
Length  Width  Height   
25 ½” 7 ½”  3 ¾”
37 ½” 7 ½”  3 ¾”
49 ½” 7 ½”  3 ¾”

CCL9
Contemporary Square  Pendant  

Espresso / Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
26”  7”  4 ¾”
38”  7”  4 ¾”
50”  7”  4 ¾”

CCL17
Rectangular Cloud, Wood Center Line

Oak / Matte White Acrylic
 
Length  Width  Height   
52 ½” 15”  4 ½”

CCL30
Oak Wood Frame / White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
25”  25”  3 1⁄8”
49”  11 ¾” 3 1⁄8”
49”  16 ¾” 3 1⁄8”

CCL7
Shaker Wood Frame / Cherry 

Matte White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
25”  25”  3 3⁄8”
49 ¼” 11 3⁄8” 3 3⁄8”
49 ¼” 16 ¾” 3 3⁄8”

DECO LINEAR



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

43800.369.1101

CCL28
Oriental Prong End,  Mesh Fabric
Bronze / Smooth White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
49”  11”  3 ¾”

CCL26
Triangular Faux Metallic   

Bronze / Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
49 ¼”  11”  3 1⁄8”

DLD
Satin Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
24”  12”  4 ½”
24”  16”  4 ½”
36”  12”  4 ½”
48”  12”  4 ½”

DLC
Alabaster  Caps / Opal White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
29 7⁄8”  9 ½”  2 ¾”
29 7⁄8”  16 ¼” 3 ¾”
51 ½” 9 ½”  2 ¾”
51 ½” 16 ¼” 3 ¾”

CCL4
Metallic Curved Mission 

Melded Bronze Trim  
Matt White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
49 ½”  12”  4”

DLB
Satin Nickel / Opal White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   

24”  12”  4 ½”
48”  12”  4 ½”



44 www.asllighting.com

WOH
White Caps / Opal White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
25”  12”  4 ½”
50”  12”  4 ½”

OC
Smooth White Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
26 ½” 12”  4 ½”
52”  12”  4 ½”
52”  18”  4 ½”
52”  24”  4 ½”

CCL10
Crown Trim Ring   

White / Opal White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
59”  21”  4”

WAR
White / Opal Prismatic Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
24”  8”  4”
49 ½”  8 4⁄5”  4”
49 ½”  11”  4”

CCL14
Crown, Wood Frame  

White / Matte White Acrylic
Length  Width  Height   
27 3⁄8”  27 3⁄8” 3 3⁄8”
51 ¼” 13 ½” 3 3⁄8”
51 ¼” 18 ¼” 3 3⁄8”

COMMERCIAL LIGHTS



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

45800.369.1101

WAD
White / Clear Prismatic Acrylic

Length  Width  Height   
24 ¼” 9 1⁄8”  3 1⁄8”
48 ½” 9 1⁄8”  3 1⁄8”
48 ½” 14”  3 1⁄8”

WBLS
Strip Light / White    

Integral LED
Length                    Width  Height   
23 3⁄8”  3 ½”    1 3⁄4”
48 ½” 3 ½”    1 3⁄4”

WSL
White Aluminum 

Soft White Polycarbonate
Length  Width  Height   
46 ¼”    5”  1 ¾”

WAF
White / Clear Prismatic Acrylic

Length                  Width  Height   
24”  9”  2 ½”
48”  9”  2 ½”
25”  6 ½”  2 ½”
49”  6 ½”  2 ½”

WPL
White Aluminum 

Opal White Polycarbonate
Length  Width  Height   
47”  4”  2 ½”

92 ¾”         5"               1 ¾”



46 www.asllighting.com

RTDC
White / Opal White Polycarbonate

Length                     Width   Height   
23 ¾” 23 ¾”    3 ½”
47 ¾” 11 4⁄5” 4”
47 ¼” 23 ¾” 3”

RTDL
White / Opal White Polycarbonate
Length                     Width           Height   
23 ¾” 23 ¾” 3 ½”
47 ¾” 11 4⁄5” 4”
47 ¼” 23 ¾” 3”

RTDV
White / Opal White Polycarbonate
Length  Width           Height   
23 ¾” 23 ¾” 3 ½”
47 ¾” 11 4⁄5” 4”
47 ¼” 23 ¾” 3”

RTCB
Gloss White / Matte White Reflector
Length                  Width 
24”  24”
48”  12”
48”  24”

RTDB
Gloss White / Matte White Reflector
Length                  Width 
24”  24”
48”  24”

VOLUMETRIC LED PANELS

DECO LOW PROFILE LED TROFFER

LOW PROFILE
PERFORATED CENTER BASKET

LOW PROFILE
PERFORATED DUAL BASKET

DECO LED V TROFFER



C
EILIN

G
 H

IG
H

LIG
H

TS

47800.369.1101

RTDV
White / Opal White Polycarbonate
Length  Width           Height   
23 ¾” 23 ¾” 3 ½”
47 ¾” 11 4⁄5” 4”
47 ¼” 23 ¾” 3”

RTEFP
White / Translucent White

Length                   Width  Height   
48”  12”  4”
24”  24”  4”
48”  24”  4”

RTFP
Gloss White / Prismatic Acrylic

Length                    Width           Height   
23 3⁄5”  23 ¾” 3 1⁄3”

RTELP
White Aluminum / Translucent White

Length                    Width  Height   
23 4⁄5”  23 4⁄5” 2”
47 4⁄5”  11 4⁄5” 2”
47 4⁄5”  23 4⁄5” 2”

DIRECT LIT LED FLAT PANEL

ECO RECESSED LED TROFFER

EDGE LIT LED FLAT PANEL



SCONCE COLLECTION
 
 ASL is proud to feature the largest variety of 
decorative LED sconces. Many comply with ADA 
requirements. They are offered in contemoporary 
distinctive contoured patterns with slide off 
faceplates, banded designs, sleek accents, slim 
verticals, traditional glass shapes, classic alabaster, 
trim extrusions and metallic forms. A variety of 
pleasing materials are used to project a soft warm 
light, which will aesthetically enhance any indoor 
enviroment.

• Banded Selections
• Framed Patterns
• All Metallic
• Accented Designs
• 4uarter Sphere 3rofiles
• Glass Bells
• Classic Alabaster Shapes
• 2pal 3rofiles

48



49



50 www.asllighting.com

BCH
Oil Rubbed Bronze 

Frosted Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
8” 14”    4 ½”

BSP
Satin Chrome 
Frosted Glass

Width  Height    Depth   
6 ½” 12”    4”

BSA
Black 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
5 ¾” 11 ½”    3 ½”

BSL
Polished Aluminum 

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
5 ½” 12 ½”    3 ¾”

BSC
Polished Aluminum 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 13”    4”

BSD
Polished Brass 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
8” 12”    4”

BSQ
Satin Chrome 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 13”    4”
7”  18”    4”
7”  26”    4”

BSB
White 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7 1⁄8” 16”    3 5⁄8”

BCL
Silver 

White Frosted Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
5 ½” 11”    5 ½”

BANDED SELECTIONS



51

SC
O

N
C

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N

800.369.1101

DCK
Satin Nickel 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
9 3⁄8” 10 ½”    4”

BSJ
Satin Brass 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 13”    4”
7” 18”    4”
7” 26”    4”

BSH
Satin Nickel 

Satin White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 12 ¼”    4”

BSR
Antique Nickel 

Satin White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
6 ½” 8 ½”    3 ¾”
6 ½” 16 ½”    3 ¾”

BSG
White 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 13”    4”

DCS
Brushed Nickel 

Satin White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
10 ½” 12 ¼”    4”

BSN
Satin Chrome 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
10” 11”    4”

BST
Silver 

Opal White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
6” 13”    4 ¾”
6” 18”    4 ¾”
6” 25”    4 ¾”

BRA
Satin Nickel 
Frosted Glass

Width  Height    Depth   
7 ¼” 10”    4”



52 www.asllighting.com

CCS3
Antique Pewter 

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 10 ¾”    4”

BMP
Satin Chrome 

Textured White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 13”    4”

VPB
Black / Faux Alabaster

Width  Height    Depth   
7” 13”    4 ½”

BVR
Satin Brass 

Textured White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 10 ¼”    4”

BCB
Satin Chrome 

Textured White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 10 ¼”    4”

BAR
Black 

Textured White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 10 ¼”    4”

VPR
Polished Aluminum

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
8” 10 ¾”    4”

BPN
Verde Green  

Textured White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 10 ¼”    4”

CCS6
Antique Pewter 

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
11 ¾” 11”    4”

BCK
Satin Chrome 

Textured White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 10 ¼”    4”

FRAMED PATTERNS



53

SC
O

N
C

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N

800.369.1101

CKH
Brushed Nickel 
Frosted Glass

Width  Height    Depth   
9” 10”    4”

SH
Satin Brass 

Faux Alabaster Onyx
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 12 ½”    3 ½”

CK
Satin Chrome  

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 12 ½”    3 ½”

SR
Satin Chrome 

Faux Alabaster
Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12 ½”    3 ½”

CKB
Satin Brass 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12 ½”    3 ½”

CKR
Satin Nickel 

White Alabaster Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
9 1⁄8” 11”    3 ¾”

CKT
Black 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 12 ½”    3 ½”

CKS
Satin Chrome 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12 ½”    3 ½”

CKF
Satin Chrome  

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12 ½”    3 ½”

SV
Satin Brass 

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 12 ½”    3 ½”



54 www.asllighting.com

MTB
Satin Chrome 

Polished Aluminum
Width  Height    Depth   
6” 13”    4”

OTB
Polished Aluminum 

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
16” 9”    6 7⁄8”

MGD
Black

Width  Height    Depth   
16” 4 ½”    8 ½”

MGR
Satin Chrome

Width  Height    Depth   
7 ¾” 12”    4”

CDA
Satin Chrome

Width  Height    Depth   
9 ¼” 8”    4”

MTC
Satin Chrome 

Polished Aluminum
Width  Height    Depth   
7 7⁄8” 13”    4”

MGT
Satin Chrome

Width  Height    Depth   
12 ½” 14 5⁄8”    7”

SL
Satin Chrome

Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12 ½”    3 ½”

SMR 
Pewter

Width  Height    Depth   
10” 18”    4”

SMS
Chrome

Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12 ½”    3 ½”

MTW
Satin Chrome

Width  Height    Depth   
14” 7”    14”

METALLICS



55

SC
O

N
C

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N

800.369.1101

CCS5
Solid Bronze Accent 

Beige Alabaster Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
10 ¾” 11 ½”    4”

ODM
Satin Nickel Accent  

Alabaster Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
12” 12”    4”

ODS
Satin Nickel Accent  

Frosted Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
8 ¾” 10 ½”    3 4⁄5”

ODR
Satin Nickel Accent

Alabaster Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
10 3⁄8” 11”    4”

ODA
Satin Chrome Accent  
Frosted White Acrylic 

Width  Height    Depth   
10” 10”    5 ¼”

ODB
Satin Nickel Accent  
Satin White Glass

Width  Height    Depth   
8” 10 ½”    3 ½”
11” 11 ½”    4”

ODL
Polished Chrome Accent   

Laminated White Linen Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
9” 11 ¾”    4”

ODF
Satin Chrome Accent  
Satin White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
10 5⁄8” 11 1⁄8”    3 7⁄8”

ACCENTED DESIGNS



56 www.asllighting.com

AQR
Satin Chrome Trim 

Faux Alabaster White Swirl
Width  Height    Depth   
13” 6 ½”    3 3⁄8”
16” 8”    3 3⁄8”

AQT
Polished Brass Trim  

Faux Alabaster White Swirl
Width  Height    Depth   
14” 6 ½”    3 ¼”

DWQS
Brass Trim  

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
7 1⁄8” 6”    5”
14 ¼” 6 7⁄8”    5 1⁄8”

OQ
Opal White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
11” 5 ½”    3 1⁄8”
13 ¾” 6 7⁄8”    3 1⁄8”

ART
Polished Aluminum Trim 

Faux Alabaster White Swirl
Width  Height    Depth   
11” 5 ½”    3”
14” 7”    3”

WQH
Polished Brass Trim 
Opal White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
11” 5 ½”    2 ¾”
14” 7”    2 ¾”

WQF
Milky White Fluted Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
14” 7”    3 ½”

FAQ
Faux Alabaster

Width  Height    Depth   
12” 6”    4”
15” 7 ½”    4”

QUARTER SPHERE PROFILES



57

SC
O

N
C

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N

800.369.1101

WQW
Satin Chrome Trim  

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
11” 5 ½”      4”
15” 7 ½”    4”

WQR
Satin  Brass Trim  

Opal White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
13” 6 ½”    3 3⁄8”
16” 8”    3 3⁄8”

SLB
Brushed Nickel Trim 

White Alabaster Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
14 ¾” 7 ½”    4”

TSC
Polished Chrome Trim  
Opal White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
15” 7 ½”    7 ½”

WQB
Satin Nickel Trim 

Opal Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
16” 8”    4”

TSS
Polished Brass Trim  
Opal White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
15” 6 5⁄8”    3 7⁄8”

WQT
Polished Aluminum Trim   

Opal White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
11” 5 ½”    3 1⁄8”
15” 6 7⁄8”    3 1⁄8”
19 ½” 9 ¾”    3 7⁄8”

WQA
Chrome Aluminum Trim  

Satin White Glass  
Width  Height    Depth   
18” 9”    4”



58 www.asllighting.com

AGT
Marbelized Glass

Oil Rubbed Bronze Accent  
Width  Height    Depth   
13” 6”    6”
16” 7”    7”

OGT
Satin White Glass

Polished Brass Accent
Width  Height    Depth   
13” 6 ¾”    6 3⁄8”

AGB
Marbelized Glass

Oil Rubbed Bronze Accent 
Width  Height    Depth   
10” 11”    14”

OGB
Satin White Glass

Polished Brass Accent
Width  Height    Depth   
8” 9 ½”    4”

FAS 
Faux Alabaster

Width  Height    Depth   
4” 12”    4”
8” 12”    4”

FAR
Faux Alabaster

Width  Height    Depth   
6” 12”    4”
8” 12”    4”

FAH
Faux Alabaster White Swirl

Width  Height    Depth   
13 ½” 5”    6 ½”

FAQ
Faux Alabaster

Width  Height    Depth   
12” 6”    4”
15” 7 ½”    4”

GLASS BELLS

CLASSIC ALABASTER SHAPES



59

SC
O

N
C

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N

800.369.1101

OGN
Gloss White Acrylic

Polished Chrome Accent
Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 8 ½”    3”

AOT
Alabaster Acrylic
Satin Chrome Trim

Width  Height    Depth   
   8”     9”    4”

OS
Smooth White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
7 ½” 11 ¾”    3 1⁄8”

GMK
Alabaster Glass

Satin Nickel Accent
Width  Height    Depth   
7 5⁄8” 11”    3 ½”

RSB
Satin Chrome   

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
5 3⁄8” 9”    3 ¼”

OW
Smooth White Acrylic

Width  Height    Depth   
6 ½” 14”    3 ¾”

OGD
Gloss White Acrylic

Nickel Accent  
Width  Height    Depth   
7 7⁄8” 13 ¼”    4”

COC
Satin Chrome   

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
10” 10”    4”

OPAL PROFILES



CUSTOM OVER-BED DESIGNS
 ASL offers an array of custom over-bed 
designs with either direct wire or pull-chain 
operation, as well as optional custom finishes and 
stains. Also available are nurse/aide nightlights.

60



61



62 www.asllighting.com

CCV29
Laminated Paper Design

White Acrylic
Length: 28”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  5”

CCV24
Faux Metallic Mission 

Solid Bronze White Alabaster
Length: 31 ¼”, 43 ¼”, 55 ¼”
Height: 6 ½”
Depth:  6 ½”

CCV3
Shaker, Center Cherry Wood Trim  

Sanded White Acrylic
Length: 31”, 43”, 55”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4 ½”

CCV1
Cast Curve Beige Alabaster 
Translucent White Acrylic

Length: 28”, 40”, 52”
Height: 5 ¼”
Depth:  4”

CCV11
Mission Wood Frame

Black / Smooth White Acrylic
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 3 ½”
Depth:  4”

RFTA
Triangular, Bronze Wood Center 

Gloss White Acrylic
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

RFSA
Cast Curved Wenge
Brushed Nickel Trim
Satin White Acrylic

Length: 30”, 42”, 54”
Height: 5 ½”
Depth:  5”

CCV31
Espresso Wood Box Trim / White Acrylic

Length: 39 5⁄8”, 51 5⁄8”
Height: 6”
Depth:  5 ¼”



63

O
VER-BED DESIG

N
S

800.369.1101

OBW
Cherry  Stained Wood

Gold Accent  
Clear Prismatic Acrylic

Length: 26”, 38”, 50”
Height: 6 1⁄8”
Depth:  6 3⁄8”

OBH
Taupe Wood  Crown Frame

White Acrylic
Length: 43”, 55”
Height: 6”
Depth:  7 ¼”

CCV28
Edge Trim, Satin Nickle  
Clear on White Acrylic

Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5 3⁄8”
Depth:  4”

OBM
Cream, Brushed Brown
 Antiquing on Appliques  
Clear Prismatic Acrylic

Length: 24”, 36”, 48”
Height: 6”
Depth:  5 ¾”

OBS
Angled Face / White  Ends

Length: 24 5⁄8”, 36 5⁄8”, 48 5⁄8”
Height: 6 1⁄8”
Depth:  5 7⁄8”

DEV
Cutoff, Polished Aluminum  

Smooth White Acrylic
Length: 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height: 4 ½”
Depth:  4 3⁄8”



VANITY SELECTIONS
 Choose among contemporary or 
traditional designs, varied lens styles, finishes, 
multiple sizes and wattages, as well as the widest 
range of light sources to meet every conceivable 
space and every design preference.

• Bath Bar Choices
• Banded & Mission
• Custom Designer Collection
• Popular Vanity / Compacts
• Sleek Strips
• Glass Shade Bars
• Utility - Under Cabinet - Task

64



65



66
www.asllighting.com

VBF
White Ends  

Clear Fluted Acrylic
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 5 ¼”
Depth:  4”

DFV
Polished Brass Ends  
White Fluted Acrylic  

Length: 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height: 5 ¼”
Depth:  4 ¼”

VBS
White Marble Ends  
White Fluted Acrylic

Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

VBC
Silver Nickel Ends  

Opal White Acrylic
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 4 ¾”
Depth:  4”

VBU
Bone White Ends  

Opal White Acrylic 
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

VBT
White Marble & Brass Trim Ends

Opal White Acrylic 
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”
Height: 4 ¾”
Depth:  4”

BATH BAR CHOICES

END CAP COLORS:

ALE - Alabaster BME - Black Marble BWE - Bone White GME - Green Marble

IVE - Ivory Marble SNE - Silver Nickle WE - White WME - White Marble



67
800.369.1101

VA
N

ITY SELEC
TIO

N
S

DBFV
Satin Brass / Satin White Acrylic

Length: 13”, 21 ½”, 27”, 39”, 51”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

DSZ
Satin Nickel / Smooth White Acrylic

Length: 24 ½”, 36 ½”, 48 ½”
Height: 5 ¾”
Depth:  4 ½”

CCV31
Espresso Wood Box Trim / White Acrylic

Length: 39 5⁄8”, 51 5⁄8”
Height: 6”
Depth:  5 ¼”

DRBV
Satin Chrome / Satin White Acrylic 

Length: 14 ½”, 21 ½”, 26”, 38”, 50”
Height: 7”
Depth:  4”

OBY
Oil Rubbed Bronze / White Opal Acrylic
Length: 24 ½”, 36 ½”, 48 ½”
Height: 5 ¾”
Depth:  4 ½”

DGV
Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

Length: 15 ½”, 24”, 32”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4 ¼”

BANDED & MISSION



68
www.asllighting.com

CCV6
Scooped Medallion 
Brushed Nickel Trim 

Cut Etched White Acrylic
Length: 25 ½”, 37 ½”, 49 ½”     
Height: 5”
Depth:  5 ¾”

CCV2
Grooved Square Cap 

Oxidized Copper Finish 
Sanded White Acrylic

Length: 26”, 38”, 50”
Height: 5 ½”
Depth:  4”

CCV7
Deco Angle Shape Trim
Smooth White Acrylic

Length: 25 ¾”, 37 ¾”, 49 ¾”
Height: 5 5⁄8”
Depth:  4 ¾”

CCV28
Edge Trim, Satin Nickel
Clear on White Acrylic

Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5 3⁄8”
Depth:  4”

CCV13
Contemporary Shaped Crown

Espresso Top Coat 
Smooth White Acrylic

Length: 29 ½”, 41 ½”, 53 ½”
Height: 6”
Depth:  5 ½”

CCV22
Scoop, Wedged Style Caps
White Louver Resin Laminate  

Length: 24 ½”, 36 ½”, 58 ½”
Height: 4 ¾”
Depth:  4”

CCV16
Scoop, Cut Edged

Brushed Nickel Caps 
Matted White Acrylic

Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

CCV29
Laminated Paper Design,

White Acrylic
Length: 28”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  5”

CUSTOM DESIGNER
COLLECTION



69
800.369.1101

VA
N

ITY SELEC
TIO

N
S

CCV21
Curved Prong Caps

Bronze / Smooth White Acrylic
Length: 27”, 39”, 51”     
Height: 4 ¾”
Depth:  4”

CCV23
Narrow Ring, Mesh Fabric Ends

Solid Bronze / Clear Acrylic 
White Interior Insert

Length: 28”, 40”, 52”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

CCV30
Faux Metallic Ring Caps

Brushed Nickel 
Satin White Acrylic

Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

CCV15
Cross Strap White Ends

Marble Faux Acrylic
Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

CCV26
Oriental  Half Round Prong  Caps

Mesh Fabric / Bronze / Clear Acrylic 
White Interior Insert

Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 7”
Depth:  4”

CCV9
Round Mission Caps

Flat Black / Sanded White Acrylic
Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

CCV5
Metro Cut, Tri Step Caps

Silver / Etched White Acrylic
Length: 26”, 38”, 50”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”

CCV8
Grooved White Marble End

Sanded White Acrylic
Length: 25”, 37”, 49”
Height: 5”
Depth:  4”



70
www.asllighting.com

DWV
Polished Aluminum Trim

Satin White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
24” 6”    4”

DSRV
Polished Aluminum

White Ribbed Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
18 ¼” 3 ¼”    45 ¼”
24 ¼” 3 ¼”    45 ¼”
36 ¼” 3 ¼”    45 ¼”
48 ¼” 3 ¼”    45 ¼”

DSV
Polished Brass Square Ends

Opal White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
18 ¼” 4 ½”    4 3⁄8”
24 ¼” 4 ½”    4 3⁄8”
36 ¼” 4 ½”    4 3⁄8”
48 ¼” 4 ½”    4 3⁄8”

COA
Satin Chrome

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
24 3⁄8” 8 ½”    4”
36 3⁄8” 8 ½”    4”
48 3⁄8” 8 ½”    4”

DV
Satin Chrome

Satin White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
27” 7"   4"
39”
51”

DSBV
Polished Aluminum

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
18 ½” 5 ½”    4”
24 ½” 5 ½”    4”
36 ¼” 5 ½”    4”
48 ¼” 5 ½”    4”

DST
Satin Nickel Caps

Smooth White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
24 ½” 5”    4”
36 ¼” 5”    4”
48 ¼” 5”    4”

DAV
Polished Aluminum Base & Trim 
Frosted White Acrylic Cubes

Width  Height    Depth   
28” 5 3⁄8”    4 ½”
39 ½” 5 3⁄8”    4 ½”
52 ½” 5 3⁄8”    4 ½”



71
800.369.1101

VA
N

ITY SELEC
TIO

N
S

DBV
Polished Aluminum 
Opal White Acrylic

Length  Height    Depth   
18” 6”    4 3⁄8”
24” 6”    4 3⁄8”

BSZ
Brushed Nickel

Satin White Glass  
Length  Height    Depth   
15 ½” 4”    4 ¼”
24” 4”    4 ¼”

BSE
Polished Brass

Frosted White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
13 ¼” 6 1⁄8”    4”

BSJ
Satin Brass

Frosted White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
13” 7”    4 ½”
18” 7”    4 ½”

BSY
Polished Chrome Highlights 

White Opal Glass
Length  Height    Depth   
11” 4 ¼”    4”
24” 4 ¼”    4”

BSL
Polished Aluminum 

Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
18 ½” 5 ½”    3 ¾”
24 ½” 5 ½”    3 ¾”

BSB
Polished Brass 

Frosted White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
16” 7 1⁄6”    3 5⁄8”

BST
Silver Bands Satin White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
24 ½” 5 ½”    4”

OVER MIRROR COMPACTS



72
www.asllighting.com

VOBW
Pewter Highlights / Opal Glass

Length  Height    Depth   
15 ½” 6 ¼”    4 ¼”
23 ¼” 6 ¼”    4 ¼”
28 ¼” 6 ¼”    4 ¼”
34 ¼” 6 ¼”    4 ¼”

VBA
Brushed Nickel / White Frosted Glass
Length  Height    Depth   
15 ¾” 4 ½”    4”
20 ½” 4 ½”    4”
 

 VBD
Satin Nickel Highlights / 
Smooth White Acrylic
Length Height    Depth
25 ½”      4"         4 ½”
35 ½”    4 ½”     4”
46 ½”    4 ½”     4”

VBH
Satin Nickel / Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
22” 4 4⁄5”    3 ½”
34” 4 4⁄5”    3 ½”
46” 4 4⁄5”    3 ½”

VBE
Satin Nickel / Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
25 ½” 4 4⁄5”    4 ½”
35 ½” 4 4⁄5”    4 ½”
46 ½” 4 4⁄5”    4 ½”

VBG
Satin Nickel / Smooth White Acrylic
Length  Height    Depth   
22” 4 4⁄5”    3 ½”
34” 4 4⁄5”    3 ½”
46” 4 4⁄5”    3 ½”

SLEEK STRIPS



73
800.369.1101

VA
N

ITY SELEC
TIO

N
S

TLI
Brushed Nickel
Alabaster Glass

Width  Height    Depth   
5” 10 ½”    8”
13” 10 ½”    8”
21” 10 ½”    8”
29” 10 ½”    8”

TLZ
Brushed Nickel

Marbleized Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
7 ¾” 6 ¼”    4 ¼”

TLK
Brushed Nickel

White Frost
Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 9”    6”

TLX
Polished Nickel

Etched Opal Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
6 ¾” 7 ¾”    5 ¾” TLQ

Satin Nickel / White Frost

Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 10 ½”    4”
9” 10 ½”    4”
15” 10 ½”    4”
22” 10 ½”    4”

TLG
Pewter / Satin White

Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 6 ¾”    6”
18” 6 ¾”    6”
24” 6 ¾”    6”
30” 6 ¾”    6”

TLI

TLG

TLQ

GLASS SHADES



74
www.asllighting.com

TLT
Satin Nickel

Satin White Glass
Width   Height  Depth   
4 ½”      9”    5 ½”
12” 9”    5½” 
24” 9”    5 ½”
30” 9”    5 ½”
 

TLU
Polished Nickel

Etched Opal Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 8”    5 3⁄8”

TLY
Brushed Nickel

Frosted White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
4 ¼” 10”    6”

TLV
Brushed Nickel

Satin White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
5 ¼” 10 ½”    6 ¾”

TLR
Satin Nickel / Alabaster Glass

Width  Height    Depth   
6”  9 5⁄8”    6 ¼”
18”         9 5⁄8”    6 ¼”
24”         9 5⁄8”    6 ¼” 
36”         9 5⁄8”    6 ¼”

TLO
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Opal White Glass

Width  Height   Depth   
4 7⁄8”  9 5⁄8”    6 ¼”
13 ¼”  9 5⁄8”    6 ¼” 
25 ½”  9 5⁄8”    6 ¼”
 

TLT

TLO

TLR



75
800.369.1101

VA
N

ITY SELEC
TIO

N
S

TLF
Antique Nickel 

Satin White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 9”    7 ½”
16”        9”    7 ½”
24” 9”    7 ½” 
28” 9”    7 ½” 

BCA
Satin Chrome

Frosted White Acrylic
Width  Height    Depth   
5” 16 ½”    4”

TLH
Brushed Nickel

Satin  White Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
4 ½” 9”    6 ¼”

TLJ
Brushed Nickel

White Frosted Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
7” 8 ¼”    8 ½”

TLM
Satin Nickel / Opal Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
4 3⁄8” 9 3⁄8”    4 ¾”
12” 9 3⁄8”    4 ¾” 
18” 9 3⁄8”    4 ¾” 
24” 9 3⁄8”    4 ¾”

TLC
Rubbed Oiled Bronze

Marbleized Glass
Width  Height    Depth   
6” 7”    7 ½”
14” 7”    7 ½” 
24” 7”    7 ½”
30” 7”    7 ½”

TLF

TLC

TLM



76
www.asllighting.com

VAR
White / Ribbed White Acrylic

Length: 18 ¼”, 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height: 2 5⁄8”
Depth:  4 ¼”

VARE
White / Smooth White Acrylic

Length: 18 ¼”, 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height: 2 5⁄8”
Depth:  4 ¼”

BASIC UTILITY STRIPS

POLYCARBONATE STRIP

VAS
White / Opal White Acrylic

Length: 18 ¼”, 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼” 
Height: 4 ½”
Depth:  4 3⁄8”

VARP
Glossy White / Opal White Polycarbonate

Length: 18 3⁄8”, 24 3⁄8” 
Height: 2 ½”
Depth:  4 ¼”

VASR
White / Ribbed White Acrylic

Length: 18 ¼”, 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height: 3 ¼”
Depth:  5 ¼”

VAA
White / Smooth White Acrylic

Length: 18 ¼”, 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height:  3 ¼”
Depth:   5 ¼”



77
800.369.1101

VA
N

ITY SELEC
TIO

N
S

UNDER CABINET

TASK

GUCB
White / Frosted White

Length: 12”
Height: 3 ½”
Depth:  1”

GUC
White / Ribbed White Acrylic

Length: 24”, 36”, 48”
Height: 5 ¼”
Depth:  1 7⁄8”

VAS
White / Clear Prismatic Acrylic

Length: 18 ¼”, 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”   
Height: 4 ½”
Depth:  4 3⁄8”

TLN
White / Clear Linear Ribbed Acrylic

Length: 18”, 24”, 36”, 48”   
Height: 5 1⁄8”
Depth:  1 ¾”

GUCS
White / Smooth  White

Length: 24”, 36”, 48”
Height: 5 ¼”
Depth:  1 7⁄8”

TLW
White / Clear Prismatic Ribbed Acrylic

Length: 25 ¼”, 37 ¼”, 49 ¼”  
Height: 7 7⁄8”
Depth:  3”

TLA
White / Clear Linear Prismatic Acrylic

Length: 24 ¼”, 36 ¼”, 48 ¼”
Height: 7”
Depth:  3”

Front Baffle

Up & Down
Light Down Light

or
Up Light

Front & Down
Light or

Front & Up
Light

2/3 Baffle
1/3 Baffle



FAMILY FAVORITES

 This creative selection of complementary 
ceiling and wall fixtures affords the lighting 
designer the opportunity to choose luminaries 
from amongst groups of attractive styles that will 
blend into any decor .7hey will surely enhance any 
hospitality, residential or commercial setting.

• Stylish Chrome & Glass
• Rings & Bars 
• 5ound & Square
• Sconce & Vanity Pairs
• Satin Collection
• Fabric Companions
• /ow 3rofile &louds

78



79



80 www.asllighting.com

Polished Chrome / Satin White Glass

   Width Height       Depth
BSI   16 ½” 6 ½”       3 ¾”
BSR   6 ½” 8 ½”       3 ¾”

VCOL

BSIBSR

VCOS

VCOV

Polished Chrome / Opal White Glass
               Length        Width        Height    
VCOL         24”          4 ¼”           4”               
      32”          4”               4 ½”                      
VCOS        12”          12”             4 ¼”          
                  15 ¾       15 ¾”         4 ¼”             
              Width         Height        Depth
VCO         24”           4 ¼” 4”     
                 32”          4 ½” 4”  
VCOT        4 ¼”       11 ½”      4”
VCOV     11”          4 ¼”           4”

Pewter / Opal Glass

VOBW / VOBT 
Width       Height      Depth
 5½”         6 ¼”        4 ¼”
 15 ½”      6 ¼”        4 ¼”
 23 ¼”      6 ¼”        4 ¼”
 28 ¼”      6 ¼”        4 ¼”
 34 ¼”      6 ¼”        4 ¼”

VOBT

VCO

VOBW

VCOT

STYLISH CHROME & GLASS



81

FA
M

ILY FAVO
RITES

800.369.1101

HDT / HDTB / HDTC / HDTP 
Brushed Nickel / White Opal Acrylic    
                    Fixture       
        Diameter                Height
            10”                      3”      
            12”                      3”      
            14 ½”                  4”           
            16”                      4”       
            18”                      4”     
            24”                      5”          
            31” oval               6”
PENDANT  HEIGHTS:  6”/12”/18”/24” etc. 

HDV

HDH

HDMP

HDHP

RINGS & BARS

HDTS
Diameter       Height
   16”           8”

Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass
               Diameter      Height    
HDH           13”            4”          
                   15”            5”          
                   17”            5”  
HDHP         17"           17"   
HDMP         5 ”            47”           

               Width   Height   Depth
HDV        15 ½'      5”        4 ¼”
                24”         5”        4 ¼”
                32”         5”        4 ¼”
HDW        6”          8”        4 ¼”

HDW

HDTC HDTB HDTP

HDT



82 www.asllighting.com

HRT
Brushed Nickel | White Frosted Glass
Diameter       Height
     9”              4 ½”   
   12 ½”          4 ½”    

HST
Brushed Nickel  | Opal White Acrylic
Square        Height
  11 ½”          3 ¾”    
  14 ¼”          4”  
  19 ¼”          5”   

HDT
Brushed Nickel | White Opal Acrylic
Diameter      Height
    10”             3 ”    
    12”             3 ”   
    14 ½”         4”   
    16”             4”    
    18”             4”   
    24”             5”   
    31” oval      6”

HDSD
Satin Nickel | Satin White Glass  
Square      Height 
    13”         5 ”    
    16”         5 ” 

HSP
Polished Chrome | Satin White | Clear Fluted Glass
Diameter        Height
    12 ½”           6”  
    16”               6”   
    20”               6”

HSF
Polished Chrome | Satin White | Clear Fluted Glass
Square          Height
   12”             5 ¾” 
   16”             5 ¾”  
   20”             5 ¾”

MAC
Satin Nickel |Clear Glass |Interior Coated White
Diameter       Height
      9”              3”    
    11”              3”

MAB
Satin Nickel | Clear Glass |Interior Coated White
Square          Height
   7”                3 ¼”
   9 ¼”            3 ¼”

HOR
White | Opal White Acrylic
Diameter   Height
      11”          3 ¼”
      14”          3 ¼”
      19”          4 ½”

HOS
White | Opal White Acrylic
Square      Height 
  11 ½”        3 ”
  14”            3 ”
  19 ¼”        4 ½”

ROUND & SQUARE



83

FA
M

ILY FAVO
RITES

800.369.1101

SCONCE & VANITY PAIRS

Satin Chrome / Satin White Acrylic                    
DRBV                
Length: 14 ½”/21 
½”/26”/38”/50”
Height: 7”   l   Depth: 4”
BSJ        
Height: 13” / 18”
Width: 7”   l   Depth: 4”

Chrome / White Fluted Acrylic
DFCV
Length: 24½” / 36 ½” / 48 ½”
Height: 4 ¾”   l   Depth: 4 ½”
DWFB
Height: 12”   l   Width: 6 ¾”  l  Depth: 4”

Faux Alabaster
FARL
Length:  24 ½” / 36 ½” / 48 ½”
Height: 6”    l   Depth:  4”
FAR
Width: 6” / 8”  l  Height: 12”  l  Depth: 4”

Edge Trim, Nickle / Clear on White Acrylic
CCV28
Length: 25” / 37” / 49”
Height: 5”   l   Depth: 4”
CCS27
Height: 11”   l   Width: 4”   l   Depth:  4” 

Polished Aluminum / Smooth White Acrylic
DSBV
Length: 18 ½”/24 ½”/36 ½”/48 ½”
Height: 5 ½”   l   Depth: 3 ¼”
BSL
Height: 12 ½”   l   Width: 5 ½” l   Depth: 3 ¾”

DRBV  

BSJ

DWFB

FARL

FAR

CCV28

DFCV

DSBV

BSL

CCS27



84 www.asllighting.com

Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass    
        
 Length  Height   Depth    Lamps                                                       
FMV      18”         7”      8 ½”      2    
              24”        7”      8 ½”      3
              30”        7”      8 ½”      4
              36”        7”      8 ½”      5

SATIN COLLECTION

Brushed Nickel / Satin White Glass

           Diameter       Height
FMA 11 ½”           4 ½”   
         14”               5 ½”   
    17”               6”        
  
FMB    11”               4”   
  13 ¼”           5” 
             15 ¼”           6”  

FMC       6”                7 ¼”  

FMD      16”              11 “   

FMH     11”               12”    
             13 ¼”           14”   
             15 ¼”           15 ½” 

FML 15”               23”            
             20”               27 ¾”  
  
FMP      7”                 51”  

FMP

FMD

FMH

FMA

FMB

FMC

FML



85

FA
M

ILY FAVO
RITES

800.369.1101

Brushed Nickel 
White Linen Fabric Shade 

           Diameter    Height  
FLI    11½”        5”  
               13”           6”   
FLIC        13”          10¾”                               
FLIP         5 ½”        53 ½”           
            Length      Height      Depth
FLIT         16”          9 ¾”       7”
           Diameter    Height      Depth
FLIW       5 ½”        9 ¾”       7”

Opal White Acrylic
 Diameter    Height   
FHSA       11”          3 ½”         
                15”          3”        
                19 ½”      3”        
            Length     Width   Height
FOC        26 ½”     12”     4 ½”        
               52”         12”     4 ½”        
               52”         18”     4 ½”           
               52”         24”     4 ½”        
            Width     Height   Depth
FOQ       11”         5 ½”    3” 
               15”         6”        3”
FOV        26 ¾”     6”        4 ¼”  
               39”         6”        4 ¼”
               51”         6”        4 ¼”
FOW       6 ½”      12”       3 ¾”

FABRIC COMPANIONS

LOW PROFILE CLOUDS

FLIT

FOQ FOC

FOW

FOV

FHSA

FLI
FLIC

FLIW

FLIP



EXTERIOR WET
 Whatever your design preference, you 
will appreciate this large selection of outdoor 
/(' fixtures that will accommodate your every 
application and style requirement. 7his offering 
of decorative, utility and vandal-resistant wet 
location fixtures, fabricated in quality aluminum, 
metal and polycarbonate materials with various 
finishes insures designer satisfaction.

• Lanterns
• Bracket & Canopy
• Cylinders
• Sconces
• Caged & Bulkheads
• Cutoffs

86



87



88 www.asllighting.com

LAB
Satin Chrome / Satin White Glass
Height         Width          Depth
 13 ½”            7”            9 ½”   
 16 ¾”           10”           12”

LAD
Black / Frosted Linen Glass
Height       Width      Depth
 14 ½”         8”          10 ½”   

LHQ
Black / White Beveled Acrylic
Height       Width       Depth
   15”          8”            9“     

BCPL
Matte Black / White Acrylic
Height      Width     Depth
 13”           9”         9 ¾”     

LAC
Dark Rust / Satin White Glass
Height       Width       Depth
 13”          10”            11”    
 16”          12”            13”

LAE
Rust / Frosted Linen Glass
Height      Width     Depth
 14½“        8”         10 ½”  

LAO
Brushed Nickel / Opal White Glass
Height        Width       Depth
 12 ½”          7”            7 ¾”
 16”             10”          10 ½”

LAG
Matte Black / Frosted White Glass
Height       Width     Depth
 14”            6”           8”     

LANTERNS



89

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

LAH
Burnished Rust / Frosted White Glass
Height        Width           Depth
 22 ½”       12 ¼”             9”   
 27”           15”                 11”

LAL
Rubbed Oiled Bronze 
Frosted Tea Stained Glass
Height       Width      Depth
 13 ½”        7”          8 ½”   
 17 ¼”        8 ¾”       10 ½”

LAX
Antique Rust / Frosted White Glass
Height         Width          Depth
 21 ½”         12 ¾”           9“      
 25 ¼”         14 ¾”           11”

LAW
Swedish Iron / Seeded Frosted Glass
Height            Width           Depth
  15”                 6 ½”            7”                     
  20”                 8 ½”            9”

LAK
Black / Tea Stained Linen Glass
Height         Width        Depth
 12 ¾”          7”             8”    
 16”              9”            10”

LAM
Antique Pewter / Satin White Glass
Height         Width         Depth
  12 “            7”              7 ½”    
  16”             9”              16”

LAZ
Weathered Bronze / Tea Stained Glass
Height         Width          Depth
  12 ¾”        5 ¾”            9”
  16 ¼”        8 ¼”            10”

LAP
Swedish Iron / Opal Frosted Glass
Height         Width         Depth
 13”             6 ½”           7 ½”     
 19”             9”              10”



90 www.asllighting.com

BRACKET & CANOPY

Brushed Nickel / Frosted Glass
FSJ   Height   Width   Depth
            8  ½”       4“        5 ½”

Textured Black / Satin Glass
FAC   Height   Width   Depth
            8”        6“         6”

Brushed Aluminum
Smooth White Acrylic
FGC  Diameter    Height
            6”              7”
FG    Height   Width   Depth
           7”        6”        7”

Matte Black
Smooth White Acrylic
FEJT  Diameter    Height
            4 ¾”         7”
FEJ    Height   Width   Depth
            7”       4 ¼”      5”

Textured Black
Clear Flemish Acrylic
LCCL   Square     Height
                 8”      11 ¾”
LCL   Square    Height     Depth
              8”       16”        8”

Matte Black
Smooth White Acrylic
FEGT   Diameter    Height
                 6”              7”
FEG    Height   Width   Depth
             7 ½”    4¼”     6 ¾”

Matte White
Smooth White Acrylic
FEET   Diameter    Height
             5 ½”        10”
FEE     Height   Width   Depth
             9”       5 ½”      6 ¼”

Brushed Aluminum
Smooth White Acrylic
FJC    Diameter    Height
              4”             7”
FJ      Height   Width   Depth
            6”        4 ½”      6”



91

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

Brushed Aluminum / White Frosted Glass
              Diameter       Height           
CTC             5”                6 ¼”            
                   5”                7 ¾”                  
              Height    Width    Depth
CTB          4”         4”        5 ¾”
CTL          9 ¼”     5”         7 ¾”           
CTS          5 ¼”     4”        5”

Architectural Bronze / White Frosted Glass
              Diameter      Height       
CTR           5”               6 ¼”              
                 5”               7 ¾”              
              Height    Width     Depth
CTA         6 ½”         4”         5”
CTQ        4”             4”          5 ¾”

Bronze Aluminum        
            Height      Width     Depth
CTH        15”           5”          8 ¼”
CTJ          7”            4 ½”      7”

CTC

CTQ
CTA CTR

CTJCTH

CTL CTB CTS

CYLINDERS



92 www.asllighting.com

BCE
Black 
White Acrylic
 Width    Height    Depth
  8 ¼”      7 ½”      5”
  9 ½”      8 ¼”      5 ½” 

DCK
Satin Nickel  
Frosted White Acrylic
Width     Height    Depth
   9”        10 ½”      4”   

BSV
Oil Bronze  
Frosted Milk Glass
  Width    Height     Depth
    8“          13”        6 ¼”    

BSP
Stainless Steel 
Frosted White Glass
 Width    Height     Depth
  6 ½”       9 ”          4“      
  6 ½”       12”         4”

CGP
Architectural Bronze 
Frosted Opal Glass
 Width     Height    Depth
   6½”       10”         4”

BCL
Silver  
Frosted White Glass
Width      Height       Depth
  5 ½”       11”          5 ½”    
  5 ½”       16 ¼”      5 ½”

BCH
Oil Rubbed Bronze  
Satin White Glass
 Width     Height    Depth
    8”         14”       3 ½”        

CKM
Stainless Steel  
Frosted White Glass
  Width    Height    Depth
   10”       14”        5 ¾”    

OUTDOOR SCONCES



93

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

BCG
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Amber Frosted Glass
 Width    Height   Depth
    8”        14”       3 ½”   

BCN
Stainless Steel
Smooth Opal Acrylic
Width     Height    Depth
  6 ¾”      12”        4 ¼”   

BSW
Satin Chrome
Satin White Glass 
 Width     Height       Depth
    9”          12”           4”    
    9”          21”           4”

BCD
Black
Smooth White Acrylic
 Width     Height    Depth
  8 ½”       9 ¼”       5” 
  9 ½”        12”        5”

CRD
Black / Opal Polycarbonate
Width    Height    Depth
  4“          9”         4 ½”    

BCP
Black
Opal White Acrylic
Width    Height     Depth
   9”        11 ¼”    5 ¼“      

BCO
Stainless Steel
Smooth Opal Acrylic
Width     Height    Depth
  6 ½”      10”       4 ½”    

VWF
Architectural Bronze 
Frosted Opal Glass
 Width     Height    Depth
  6 ½”       10”         4”



94 www.asllighting.com

CRX
Architectural Bronze
Opal Glass
Width    Height   Depth
 10 ½”      9”      4 ½”   

VWM
Textured Black
Milky White Polycarbonate
Diameter          Depth
   13”                4”    

CRH
Black
White Acrylic
Width     Height    Depth
   12”       11 ¾”     4” 

TSL
Bronzetone
Smooth White Polycarbonate
Width        Height       Depth
  5 ¼”         11”          2 ¾”    

TMR
Bronzetone
Smooth White Acrylic
Width     Height    Depth
  5 ¼”        7”        4”

TRE
Bronzetone
Ribbed White Acrylic
Width    Height     Depth
  6 ¼”      10”       4 ¼“      

TV
Bronzetone
Smooth White Polycarbonate
Width       Height        Depth
  5“         13 ¼”              3”    

CRG
Black 
Opal Polycarbonate
Width    Height   Depth
  7”      10 ¼”       4”   

OUTDOOR SCONCES



95

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

VWO

Matte Black
Frosted Ribbed Polycarbonate
           Height     Width     Depth
CGE 9 ¼"       13”         6”       
COV 13           9 ¼”       6”
 
            Diameter     Depth
CGK        13 ¼”        6”
COR        13 ¼”        6” 
VWP       13 ¼”        4”

            Width    Height    Depth
COH   13”  9 ¼”       6”
VWO   13”  9 ¼”       4”

CAGED & BULKHEAD

EXTERIOR FINISHES

LENS FINISHES

COV COR COH

CGE CGK

VWP

CLEAR
RIBBED

FROSTED 
RIBBED

TRANSLUCENT
WHITE

WHITE BLACK BRONZE TITANIUM



96 www.asllighting.com

CGH / CGM / CPO / CPR
Textured Black  
Milky White Polycarbonate
     Diameter         Depth
         13”                5”  

CPR

CPO

WCS

WCRH

WCW

WCR

WCWH

CGH

CGM

Matte Black
White Polycarbonate   
WCS
Square       Depth
   12"          3 ¼”
WCR / WCRH
Diameter    Depth
   13”          4”      
WCW / WCWH
Height   Width   Depth
  11"        7”       3 ¾”

CAGED & BULKHEAD



97

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

VST
Black
White Polycarbonate
Square          Depth
  10 ¾”            4”

VWRC
Black
White Polycarbonate
Diameter       Height
   10 ½”          4 ¼”

VCS
Grey
Frosted Glass
Square      Height
    8”            4” 

VCSC
Bronzestone
Frosted Glass
Square       Height
    8”           4 ½”
   12”          6 ½”

CGT
Grey
Opal Polycarbonate
Diameter       Depth
   14 ½”         6 ¾”

CGS
Black
Opal  Polycarbonate
Square         Depth
   14”            6 ¾”

VWS
Black
Opal  Polycarbonate
Square        Height
   14”            5 ¾”

VWR
Black
Opal  Polycarbonate
Diameter        Height
   14 ½”          5 ¾”



98 www.asllighting.com

CAGED

CGA
Black
Frosted Ribbed Glass
Diameter          Depth
     10”                5”

CGD
Black
Frosted Ribbed Glass
Width     Height     Depth
  5 ¼”      8 ½”        4”
   7”        10 ½”       5 ½”

CGV
Black 
Opal Polycarbonate
Diameter      Depth
   10”            5” 

CGR
Black
Opal Polycarbonate
Width    Height     Depth
    6”      10 ¾”      4”

LHB
Black
Frosted Polycarbonate
Width    Height   Depth
   10”       12”     4”

LHA
Black
White Polycarbonate
Width    Height    Depth
  7”          9"         4”

LHE
Rubbed Oiled Bronze
Frosted Glass
 Width    Height        Depth
   10”        12”           4 ½”
   12”        13 ¾”       4 ½”

LHD
Rubbed Oiled Bronze
Frosted Glass
Width    Height       Depth
    7”        10 ¼”      5 ½”
  10”        13”          7”



99

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

       Weathered Bronze
       White Alabaster Glass
        Diameter   Width
LSB        12”         6”          
        Width   Height   Depth
LSA    6 ½”    14”        8”
          8”        16 ¼”    9 ½”

        Weathered Bronze
        Satin White Glass
        Diameter   Height
LSD     12”          6”           
        Width   Height   Depth
LSC    7 ¼”     11 ¾”    8”

        Antique Rust
        Frosted White Glass
        Square     Depth
LSF   10 ¾”         10”      
        Width   Height    Depth
LSE    11”       16”        6 ½”

        Antique Rust 
        Tea Stained Linen Glass
         Width        Height
LSH     9”             15 ½”       
           11”           18 ¼”      
         Width    Height      Depth
LSG    11 ½”    14 ¾”     5 ¾”

LSB

LSD

LSF

LSHLSG

LSE

LSC

LSA



100 www.asllighting.com

CGC
Textured Black  
Frosted White Glass
  Diameter     Height
    11”            5”     

LCM
Black  
Frosted Glass
  Square    Height
   9 ¼”          5”    

CGO
Polished Nickel  
Satin White Glass
  Diameter      Height
     13”                5”  CGL

Mahogany Bronze  
Champagne Linen Glass
   Diameter      Height 
     13”              6 ½”  

CGY
Brushed Nickel  
Frosted Linen Glass
  Diameter        Height
   11 ¾ ”           7 ¼”    
   13 ¾”            8 ¼”   
   15”                8 ¼”

CAGED



101

EXTERIO
R W

ET

800.369.1101

COP
Bronzetone
Frosted White Polycarbonate
Width        Height        Depth
  6”              8”             3”

CRL
Black
Borosilicate Glass
Diameter        Depth
     15 ”          9 ¼”    

        Bronzetone 
        Prismatic Polycarbonate
            Square        Depth
CSQ      10 ½”          4”  
CSQD    12”             9”
CSQL     17¾”          8”  

CNS
Bronzetone
Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
 Width       Height          Depth
    6”          12 ½”          2 ¾”

CMXR
Bronzetone
Linear Prismatic Polycarbonate 
Width      Height         Depth      
6”           10 ½”          4 ½”

CWR
Black
Frosted White Glass
 Width    Height     Depth
  7 ½”      10”         4”

CRA
Black
Opal Ribbed Polycarbonate
 Width      Height      Depth
  7 ½”        10”        3 ¾”

CNR     
Bronzeton
Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
Width      Height      Depth   
  6”          12 ¼”        3 ½” 

COS
Black
Tempered Glass
Width   Height   Depth
  6”      10 ½”     3”

CSB
White
Opal Polycarbonate
Square        Depth
   14”          6 ¾”    

CRB
White
Opal Polycarbonate
Diameter          Depth
   14 ½”           6 ¾”    

COF
Bronzetone
Opal Ribbed Glass
 Width   Height   Depth
   10”       6 ”        5”

CRF
Bronzetone
Opal Ribbed Glass
Diameter       Depth
   10”              5”    

CUTTOFFS



ALL-WEATHER POLYCARBONATE
CEILING / WALL COMPANIONS

 These companion selections feature 
clear prismatic or white polycarbonate 
lenses and specular black or white bases. 
Form follows function in these European-
style luminescent basics that are snap-
tight, UL wet-location listed, moisture and 
bug-proof, meet $'$ specifications and 
virtually non-corrosive.

102



103



104 www.asllighting.com

Black or White Polycarbonate Base
Opal White or Prismatic Polycarbonate Lens

               Square              Height
DSA          10”           4”
DSB           9”          4“
DSC          10 ¾”             4”
               Width       Height      Depth
DREA        3 ¾”        13 ¾”       3 ¾”  
DREB       4”             9 ¾”        4”
DREC        5”             10”          4”

SQUARE, ROUND & RECTANGULAR
COMPANIONS

DSA

DSC

DSB

DREA

DREB

DREC



105

A
LL-W

EATH
ER PO

LYC
A

RBO
N

ATE

800.369.1101

DREA

DREB

DRA

DRB

DRC

DREC

Black or White Polycarbonate Base
Opal White or Prismatic Polycarbonate Lens

               Diameter          Height
DRA           9”                   4 ¾”
DRB           11 ¾               4”
DRC           12”                  4”



106 www.asllighting.com

Specular Black / White Polycarbonate
             Diameter            Height     
PLU   11”                    5 ¼”                        
PO   11”                    3 ½”                       
              Height        Width     Depth
PW         10”             4”         3 ¾”

 Matte Black / White Polycarbonate
             Diameter         Height
HOD        10”             4 ½” 
              Square            Height
HOT         10”                 4 ½”               

Matte White 
Frosted White Polycarbonate
             Diameter      Height
DRF    11”             3”
             Square          Height
DSF          11”            3”

Bone White 
Frosted White Polycarbonate
             Diameter      Height       
PLB   14”                5”
             17”                5”

PO

HOT

DRF DSF

HOD

PWPLU

POLYCARBONATE DRUMS



107

A
LL-W

EATH
ER PO

LYC
A

RBO
N

ATE

800.369.1101

DT

DO

DE

DIT

DIC

DI

Black or White 
Opal White Polycarbonate
        Diameter        Depth 
DI       10”              5 ¼”            
DIC     10”              5 ½”
DIT     10”              5 ½”       
          Height      Width      Depth
DE         6”          10”     4 ½”
DO      10”           6”     4 ¼”
DOC    10”           6”     4 ½”
DT       10”           6”     4 ½”

DOC



SECURITY
INTERIOR | EXTERIOR

• High Impact Indestructibles
• Up & Down
• Dark Sky
• Wall Packs
• Canopy & Area
• Floods

 2ur Security fixtures are perfect 
for high abuse environments featuring 
lenses that will withstand a hammer-blow. 
3erfect for use in college dormitories, 
sports venues and correctional facilities. 
7hese fixtures will always ensure that a 
safe well-lit environment is provided.

108



109



110 www.asllighting.com

IMR
Gloss White
Prismatic or White Polycarbonate
     Height       Width      Depth  
       7”           5”           4”

IMRC
Bronzetone 
Prismatic or White Polycarbonate
     Height      Width       Depth
       7”          5”         5 ½”

VRE
Gloss White
Prismatic  or White Polycarbonate
    Height       Width      Depth
     10 ½”           6”           4 ¼”
     10 ½”           6”           5 ½”

TV
Bronzetone
Opal White Polycarbonate
Height    Width   Depth
 13”      5”         3”

WE
Gloss White
Opal White  Polycarbonate
   Height     Width     Depth
    11”       5 ¼”        2 ¾”

TSL
Bronzetone Trim
White Polycarbonate
 Height     Width     Depth
 11”        5 ¼”         2 ¾”

VWD
Architectural Bronzetone 
Prismatic Borosilicate Glass
  Height       Width      Depth
   11 ¾”         7 ½”         7”

INRE
White 
Prismatic Polycarbonate
Height    Width   Depth
 13”      5”         3”

HIGH IMPACT INDESTRUCTIBLES



111

SEC
U

RITY LIG
H

TIN
G

800.369.1101

RCSP
Architectural Bronzetone
Linear Polycarbonate

SURFACE-PHOTO CONTROL
  Square        Height      
      9”               4” 
     14”              4 ¾”

INSE
Black 
Opal Polycarbonate
   Square        Height
     12”              6”  

ING
Architectural Bronzetone 
Prismatic Polycarbonate
     Diameter       Height
          15”              10 ½”

IR
White 
Prismatic Polycarbonate
     Diameter      Height
         11 ¼”         4”
         14”           4 ¾”

INR
Architectural Bronzetone 
Prismatic Polycarbonate
   Diameter       Height
      11 ½”            7”

ISC
White 
Prismatic Polycarbonate
     Square         Height
      12 ½”            8 ½”

INSC
Bronzetone  
Prismatic or White Polycarbonate
          Square           Height 
             8”                 5”
             12”               6”

RCSG
Gloss White
Tempered Glass

RECESSED
Square    Cutout
 20”     4” -  9 ¾”



112 www.asllighting.com

INS
Gloss White
Prismatic or White  Polycarbonate
        Square             Height
          8”                    4 ½”
          12”                  5 ¼”

VS
Gloss White
Prismatic or White Polycarbonate
         Square              Height
          10 ½”                4”
          10 ½”                5 ¼”

TS
Bronzetone 
White Polycarbonate
  Square       Height
    10 ½”         4”
    10 ½”         5 ¼”

VB
Gloss White
Prismatic or White Polycarbonate
        Square              Height
           8½”                  4 ½”           

HIGH IMPACT INDESTRUCTIBLES



113

SEC
U

RITY LIG
H

TIN
G

800.369.1101

White / Prismatic Polycarbonate
           Length        Width      Height
ICN        51”           4”            4”
ICW       27”           9 ½”        3 ¼”
              51”           9 ½’        3 ¼”

ICH
White / White Polycarbonate
Length       Width      Height
 24 ¼”        4 ½”        4”
 36 ¼”        4 ½”        4”
 48 ¼”        4 ½”        4”

INCH
White / Prismatic Polycarbonate
Length        Width       Height
 26 ¼”         8 ¼”        3 ½”
 50 ¼”         8 ¼”        3 ½”

ICW

ICN



114 www.asllighting.com

UP & DOWN

DARK SKY

DSKG
Bronzetone / Frosted Acrylic
 Width     Height       Depth
  4 ¾”        7”           6 ¾”

DSKE 
Bronzetone / Frosted Acrylic
 Width     Height      Depth
  4 ¾”        7”           6”

DSKS
Bronzetone / Tempered Glass
 Width       Height        Depth
 14 ¼”        7 ¾”          7”

DSKT
Bronzetone / Tempered Glass
Width     Height     Depth
 16 ½”      7”          9”

DSKR
White / Tempered Glass
Width    Height     Depth
   18”        7”          9”

DSKM
Bronzetone / Tempered Glass 
Width    Height     Depth
 18”       9 ¼”         9”

DSKZ
Black / Frosted Glass
Width      Height      Depth
 12 ¼”      7 ½”       6 ¼”

DSKQ
Bronzetone / Clear Glass
 Width       Height      Depth
  18”            7”           9"



115

SEC
U

RITY LIG
H

TIN
G

800.369.1101

WALL PACKS

DSKD
Bronzetone / Tempered Glass
Width      Height     Depth
 14 ¼”       9”         11”    
 18 ¼”       9”         13 ¾”
 18 ¼”       9”         17” 

DSKA
Bronzetone / Clear Glass
 Width    Height         Depth
  4 ¼”       7 ¾”         3 ¼”

WPU
Bronzetone / Tempered Glass
Width    Height     Depth
  6”           4”        7 ¾”
  8 ¼”       6”       11 ½”

WPV
Bronzetone / Clear Polycarbonate
Width     Height         Depth
  9 ½”       9 ¼”         15”

WPG
Architectural Bronzetone
Frosted Glass
Width     Height      Depth
14¼”         9”          8 ¾”
18 ½”        9”          9 ¼”
18 ½”        9”        13”

WPA
Architectural Bronzetone 
Prismatic Borosilicate Glass 
Width    Height       Depth
 11”         12”          7”
 16 ½”     13 ¼”      10”

WPN
Architectural Bronzetone 
Prismatic Polycarbonate
Wide      Height     Depth
 8 ½”         9”         7”

WPR    
Architectural Bronzetone   
Borosilicate Glass   
Width    Height     Depth  
14 ½”     9”           7 ¼” 
18”         9”           9” 
18”         9”           12”



116 www.asllighting.com

FLOODS

DSKW
Architectural Bronzetone 
Tempered Clear Glass
Width     Height       Depth
 12 ¼”     7 ½”        6 ¼”

GAF
Architectural Bronzetone
Clear Borosilicate Glass
Width   Height     Depth
  15”       8 ½”      11”

GAC
Architectural Bronzetone
Clear Borosilicate Glass
Width     Height     Depth
  6 ¼”      7 ¼”       3”

GAB
Architectural Bronzetone
Clear Tempered Glass
Diameter  Length  Height
    4”         6 ¾”      6”
    5”         7 ¾”      6”



117

SEC
U

RITY LIG
H

TIN
G

800.369.1101

OFH
Architectural Bronzetone 
Clear Tempered Glass
Width     Height     Depth
  9 ¾”      7”           7 ¼”
  12"”      14"         10”      

OFE 
Architectureal Bronzetone 
ClearTempered Glass
Width      Height      Depth
    9”           7”          6 ¼” OFT

Architectural Bronzetone 
Clear Tempered Glass
Width     Height        Depth
  24”        24 ½”      10 ¼”

GFA
Architectural Bronzetone
Clear Tempered  Glass
Width     Height    Depth
 10”         9 ¾”       7”
 12”         13 ¼”     8”
 15           15 ¾”    10”



SPECIALTY
These LED specialty solutions offer quick payback 
economical alternatives for a diverse range of 
unique surface and recessed applications in a large 
variety of choices that are really woth considering for 
new construction, rehab, and retrofit proMects.

• Emergency
• GFCI
• Bi-Level Dimming
• Occupancy Sensor
• Vapor Proof
• High Bay
• Downlights
• Steplights
• /(' 5etrofits
• LED Light Engines
• Lamps
• LED Conversions

118



119



120 www.asllighting.com

INTEGRAL EMERGENCY

WQH-EMG
Polished Brass Trim 
Opal White Acrylic
 Width   Height      Depth
   11”       5 ½”      2 ¾”   
   14”       7”          2 ¾”

HOR-EMG
White
Opal White Acrylic
Diameter    Height
   11”          3 ¼”
   14”          3 ¼”
   19”          4 ½”

BSA-EMG
Satin Chrome
Frosted White Acrylic
 Width    Height      Depth
  5 ¾”      11 ½”     3 ½“   

BSQ-EMG
Satin Chrome 
Frosted White Acrylic
   Width     Height      Depth
     7”           13”          4”    
     7”           18”          4”   
     7”           26”          4” 

BSE
Polished Brass
Frosted White Acrylic
Width   Height    Depth
  6”       13 ¼”     4” 

TFF-EMG
Polished Chrome
Satin Fluted Glass
Diameter    Height
   13”           7”    
   15”           8”     

HDT-EMG
Brushed Nickel   
White Opal Acrylic
 Diameter      Height
    10”             3”    
    12”             3”   
    14 ½”         4”   
    16”             4”    
    18”             4”   
    24”             5”   
    31” oval      6”



121

SPEC
IA

LTY

800.369.1101

SAS-EMG  
White / White Glass
Diameter      Height
    7”               2”   

SASQ-EMG
White /White Glass
 Square        Height
   7”                2”  

DOV – EMG
Opal White Acrylic
Width      Height      Depth
 26 ¾”       6”         4 ¼”  
 39”           6”         4 ¼”
 51”           6”         4 ¼”

INR – EMG
Gloss White
Prismatic Polycarbonate
   Diameter         Height
      11 ½”            7”

OD – EMG
Gloss White
Opal Polycarbonate
Diameter         Height
  10 ¼”            6 ½”

OPD – EMG
Architectural  Bronzetone
Prismatic Polycarbonate
Width     Height     Depth
  6”       10 ½”        3"

DPV – EMG
Gloss White 
Opal White Acrylic
Width   Height      Depth
 18 ¼”      4 ½”     4”
 24 ¼’       4 ½”     4”
 36 ¼”      4 ½”     4”
 48 ¼”      4 ½”     4”

INSC – EMG
Gloss White
Prismatic  Polycarbonate
    Square           Height 
      8”                   5”
      12”                 6"



122 www.asllighting.com

GFCI

BI-LEVEL DIMMING

VSRG
Gloss White
White Ribbed Acrylic
Length      Height      Depth
 18 ¼”       3 ¼”      8 ½”
 24 ¼”       3 ¼”      8 ½”
 48 ¼”       3 ¼”      8 ½”

VASG
Gloss White
Smooth White Acrylic
Length    Height    Depth 
 18”       4 ½”       5”
 24”       4 ½”       5”
 48”       4 ½”       5”

MSRBL
Gloss White
Smooth White Acrylic
Length    Height    Depth 
 18”       4 ½”       5”
 24”       4 ½”       5”
 48”       4 ½”       5”

WAFBL
Gloss White 
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Length    Width     Height
  48”         9”        2 ½”     

WHBBL
Gloss White 
Clear Acrylic
Length   Width   Height
 51”        15”        4”  



123

SPEC
IA

LTY

800.369.1101

OCCUPANCY SENSOR

WPLOS
White Aluminum 
Opal White Polycarbonate
Length    Width     Height
  51”       4”          2 ½”

WAFOS
Gloss White
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Length       Width       Height
  29 ½”       6 ¾”        2 ½”
  53 ¼”       6 ¾”        2 ½”

WVTOS
White Polycarbonate
Translucent White
Length     Width      Height
  54 ¼”     6 ¾”        4”



124 www.asllighting.com

VAPOR PROOF

White / Ribbed Polycarbonate
            Length    Width     Height
VTN       24”        4”          4” 
              48”        4”          4”
VTW      24”        7”          4”
              48”        7”          4”

WVT
Opaque White Polycarbonate
Translucent White
Length       Width      Height
   50”         6 ¾”        4”

Satin Aluminum
Clear Polycarbonate
           Width   Height   Depth
BVP     5 ½”     5 ½”     7”
           Diameter     Height
CVP       5 ½”          5”

VTN

VTW

CVPBVP



125

SPEC
IA

LTY

800.369.1101

HIGH BAY

HBWHBN

WHB
White / Clear Acrylic
Length    Width    Height
 48 ½”    11”         4”
 48 ½”    15 ½”     4”
 48 ½”    17 ¼”     4”

WHBL
White / Clear Acrylic
Length     Width    Height
  48”         10”        3”
  48”         16”        3”
  48”         20”        3”

Aluminum / Polycarbonate
           Diameter   Height
HBN     11 ¾”         10”
NARROW BEAM SPREAD

HBW    11 ¾”         10” 
HIGH BEAM SPREAD
 



126 www.asllighting.com

DOWNLIGHTS

STEPLIGHTS

REMODEL

DLR
White / Frosted Acrylic
Sizes: 4” / 6”

COMMERCIAL

DLCM / DLCW
White Trim Ring / Specular Baffle
Frosted Acrylic
Sizes: 4” / 6” / 8”

DLCW

DLCM

SHOWER WET

DLS
White Trim Ring / Stepped Baffle
 Frosted Acrylic
Sizes: 4” / 5” / 6”

NEW CONSTRUCTION

DLNC
White / Frosted Acrylic
Sizes: 4” / 6”

STPV
White
Width   Height   Depth
2 ¾” 4 ½”       ¾”

STPH
White
Width    Height  Depth
4 ½”  2 ¾”     ¾”

SLR / RETROFITS
Width: 7 ½”   Height: 4 ½” 



127

SPEC
IA

LTY

800.369.1101

DOWNLIGHT LED RETROFITS

DLRST / DLRSM

White Trim Ring
Frosted Polycarbonate
Retrofits into 4” / 5” / 6” Cans

DLRA
White Trim Ring / Frosted Polycarbonate
Retrofits into   5” / 6” Cans

DLRE
White Trim Ring / Specular Baffle
Frosted Polycarbonate
Retrofits into 8” Can 

DLRS
White Trim / Frosted Polycarbonate
Retrofits into 4” / 5” Square

DLRC
White Trim Ring / Specular Baffle
Frosted Polycarbonate
Retrofits into 4" / 6" / 8”/ 9” Cans 

ADJUSTABLE

STEPPED BAFFLE
DLRST

SMOOTH BAFFLE
DLRSM

COMMERCIAL



128 www.asllighting.com

LENSED LED TROFFER
RETROFIT KIT

LTRK
Reflective White
Frosted White Acrylic
Retrofits:  2’ x 2’  /  2’ x 4’ Troffer

DIRECT FIT
LED RETROFIT LAMPS

LEDL
Frosted Lens
Retrofits: T5 / T5HO / T8 
SLIMLINE / HO / VHO

RECESSED TROFFER
LED RETROFIT KIT

LET
Gloss White 
Retrofits:  2’ x 2’ / 2’ x 4’  Troffer

LINEAR LED RETROFIT STRIPS

LES
Aluminum Angle:  1” x 1”  
Retrofits:  2’ / 3’ / 4’  

QUICK-INSTALL LED RETROFIT KITS

HO / VHOT8 T5HO SLIMLINE



129

SPEC
IA

LTY

800.369.1101

LED LIGHT ENGINES

DC ENGINES
UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE
DIMMABLE: 0 – 10 VOLT
KELVIN CHOICES:
27K / 30K / 35K / 40K / 50K
CRI 80 / OPTION 90
RoHS COMPLIANT

LER
SIZE       WATTS    LUMENS @ 40K
  7”            10             1175
                  12             1460
  9”            19             2355
                  24             2955
                  31             3400
                  38             4245

LERQ
SIZE            WATTS    LUMENS@ 40K
7” x 3.5”        12              1490

LERT
SIZE         WATTS    LUMENS @ 40K
4” x 7”       12               1490

AC DRIVERLESS ENGINES
120 VOLT 
TRIAC DIMMABLE
INTERGRATED ALUMINUM HEAT SINK
POLY PROTECTIVE LENS
KELVIN CHOICES:  30K / 40K
CRI 80 / OPTION 90
RoHS COMPLIANT 

LERS
SQUARE   WATTS  LUMENS @ 40K
   6”            12            1000

LERF
 SIZE           WATTS   LUMENS @ 40K 
 3.5” X 1”      13           1000
 6.4” X 1.3”   14           1400
                     23           1900

LERL
SQUARE   WATTS    LUMENS @ 40K
      8”       14           1400
       23           1900



130

TT

Q

TC

T5

T8

HPS

MH

Twin Tube

Quad

Triple

Linear

Linear

HIGH PRESSURE
SODIUM

METAL HALIDE

ASL
Lamp
Code

TT/9/E
TT/13/E

Q/13/E
Q/18/E
Q/26/E

TC/18/E
TC/26/E
TC/32/E
TC/42/E

GU/13
GU/18
GU/26
GU/32

T5/14
T5/21
T5/28

T8/17
T8/25
T8/32

LU35
LU50
LU70

  LU100

MH50
MH70

  MH100
  MH150

900
1150
1710

1200
1800
2400
3200

900
1200
1800
2400

1350
2100
2900

1325
2125
2800

2250
4000
6400
9500

3400
5600
8000

  12500

10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

24,000
24,000
24,000

20,000
20,000
20,000

16,000
24,000
24,000
24,000

7,500
10,000
10,000
10,000

13
18
26

18
26
32
42

13
18
26
32

14
21
28

17
25
32

35
50
70
100

50
70
100
150

82
82
82

82
82
82
82

82
82
82
82

82
82
82

75
75
75

22
22
22
22

T5/H0
T5/24/H0
T5/39/H0
T5/54/H0

2000
3500
5000

20,000
20,000
20,000

24
39
54

85
85
85

65
65
65
65

TT/18/E
TT/24/E
TT/36/E
TT/40/E
TT/55/E

1250
1800
2900
3150
4800

12,000
12,000
12,000
20,000
12,000

18
24
36
40
55

82
82
82
82
82

580
800

10,000
10,000

9
13

82
82

LUMENS
(Initial light 

output)

LIFE 
HOURS

(AVERAGE) WATTAGE

CRI (Color 
Rendering 

Index)

 LAMP TECHNOLOGY



131

DIRECT FIT RETROFIT LAMPS

LRV
LRH

LR/G24Q

LR/BR

LR/HP LR/SP  LR/P

LR/PAR

LR/A19/EF LR/GU/EF
LR/A19 LR/A19/GU

LR/GU24 LR/GX23 LR/E26

ENCLOSED FIXTURE CONVERSION

DOWNLIGHT LED CONVERSION

STANDARD A19 CONVERSION

LED METAL HALIDE CONVERSION

 WATTAGE     LUMENS                 KELVIN               CRI        CFL  
                                     CHOICES              EQUAL
LR/E26       6                 500                      27K / 30K    85         13
       8                 675                      27K / 30K               85           18

LR/GX23       6             500 - 525        27K / 35K / 40K / 50K    85                 13 
       8             675 - 725        27K / 35K / 40K / 50K    85                 18

LR/G24Q       6              500 - 525              27K / 30K / 50K       85                 13 
       8              675 - 725              27K / 30K / 50K       85                 18

LR/GU24       6              500 - 525              27K / 30K / 40K       85                 13
       8              675 - 725              27K / 30K / 40K       85                 18  

 WATTAGE     LUMENS             KELVIN                CRI        CFL  
                                        CHOICES              EQUAL
LRH                 13            850 - 900           27K / 35K / 41K          84                  26
LRV           

 WATTAGE     LUMENS         KELVIN               CRI        INC  
                                        CHOICES                          EQUAL
LR/A19            6                 470                27K / 30K / 40K          82                 40
LR/A19/GU     9                 800                27K / 30K / 40K          82                 60    
                       11              1100               27K / 30K / 40K          82                 75 
  
LR/A19/EF       9                 820                      27K / 30K              82                 60
LR/GU/EF   
  
 WATTAGE     LUMENS             KELVIN               CRI      INC  
                                      CHOICES              EQUAL
LR/BAR20        7                 550              27K / 30K / 41K            80                 50
LR/BAR30        11               850              27K / 30K / 41K            80                 65
LR/BAR40        17              1400             27K / 30K / 41K            80                100   
 
LR/PAR20         7                 470              27K / 30K / 41K           82                 50                   
LR/PAR30        12                850              27K / 30K / 41K           80                  75
LR/PAR38        15               1050             27K / 30K / 41K           80                 120
         
 WATTAGE     LUMENS                 KELVIN               CRI         MH  
                          CHOICES                             EQUAL
LR/HP              43         3300                       50K                      73                100
LR/P                12               1100                    30K / 50K               82                 50
                       20              1800                   30K / 50K               82                  75
LR/SP               30               3300                   30K / 50K               80                 125
                       50               5800                   30K / 50K               80                 175



GENERAL OPTIONS
Before creating a model number with options, please note:

The specifications described for each style in this catalog represents the fixture’s standard features and the 
manner in which it is regularly shipped.

When designing a fixture that is different from the standaard specifications, all options required should 
appear in the ASL model number you create, per ASL fixture logic.

LED: STYLE / WATTAGE / KELVIN / SIZE / DRIVER / FINISH / LENS / ACCESSORY / TECHNOLOGY 
FLUORESCENT: STYLE / LAMP / LAMP / WATTAGE / KELVIN / BALLAST / FINISH / LENS / ACCESSORY / SIZE / COMPLIANCE
 
You may choose as an option any technology, light source, wattage, lamp color temperature, finish, lens 
and accessory offered. In most fixture styles the ASL Team should be able to accommodate your specific 
fixture requirements.

Dimensions and specifications for all fixtures are based on the most current data and are subject to change.
ASL reserves the right at any time to make changes in the construction and or design of its products without notice. 

These changes may be necessary due to new regulations or availability of raw material.

Detail sheets, describing full specifications and options are available @ www.asllighting.com.

FINISH OPTIONS: 
FPA Polished Aluminum
FPB Polished Brass
FSB Satin Brass
FSC Satin Chrome
FB Black
FBZ Bronzetone 
FW White

Code Description

A
AH Aluminum Housing
B
BBX Back Box
 (conduit holes optional)
C
CCS Cable / Cord Suspension
CHK Cable Hanging Kit
CLE Closed Ends
CO Convienience Outlet Grounded
CPK Canopy / Pendant /Chain Kit
 (specify length)

CPS Cable / Pendant Suspension
 (specify length)

E
EMG Emergency Battery Backup
EMGR Emergency Remote
EPC External Adjustable Photocell
ES Energy Star
F
FBF Front Baffle
FCU Custom Finish
FI Finial

Code Description

FRG Full Rear Gasket
FUS Fused
I
IB Idividually Boxed
ICK Inter-Connect Joiner Kit
IPC Internal Photocell
J
JB Joiner Band
L
LD Lensed Door
LS Light Shade for IPC
N
NL Night Light
O
OC Occupancy Sensor
P
PCH Pull Chain
PK1 Pendant / Canopy Kit
 1 rod (specific length)
PK2 Pendant/Canopy Kit
 2 rods (specific length)
PK3 Pendant / Canopy Kit
 3 rods (specific length)

Code Description
PKA4 Pendant / Canopy Kit / 4 rods
 (specify length)
PS Pin Switch
Q
QR Quartz Restrike
R
RG Rear Gasket
RMP 5 1/4” Round Mounting Plate
RS Rocker Switch/White
T
TBC T-Bar Twist on Clip
TORX Torx Switch
TOSW Toggle Switch
TP Tamper-Proof Screws
TS Tamper-Proof Screwdriver
TWS Three-Way Switching
 (pull chain)
V
V 277 Volt 
W
WG Wire Guard

Numeric
1/3B 1/3 Baffle
2/3B 2/3 Baffle

FSB FSC FB FWFBZFPBFPA

QTY      TYPE

ALUMINUM MATERIAL FIXTURES ONLY

132 www.asllighting.com



133800.369.1101

CUSTOM FINISHES: For That Special Look
ACCENTS | BASE | BAFFLE | ENDS | TRIMS

Note: ASL WELCOMES YOUR CUSTOM COLOR SAMPLE OR RAL CODE SUBMISSION

FBO

FTW

FNS

FBC

FLB

FSR

FW

FG

FB

FT

FC

FR

FZ

FS

FGD FCP

FAM

FCM

FCR

FGM

FBT



STYLE    PAGE

A
AGB      58

AGT      58

AOT      59

AQR      56

ART      56

B
BAR       52

BCA       75

BCB       52

BCD       93

BCE       92

BCG       93

BCH             50/92

BCK       52

BCL       50/92

BCN        93

BCO        93

BCP        93

BCPL        88

BMP        52

BPN        52

BRA        51

BSA        50

BSA-EMG          120

BSB        50

BSC        50

BSD        50

BSE        71

BSE-EMG     120

BSG        51

BSH        51

BSJ 51/71/83

BSL 50/71/83

BSN       51

BSP       50/92

BSQ       50

BSQ-EMG    120

BSR       51/80

BST       51/71

BSV       92

BSW       93

BSY       71

BSZ       71

BVP       124

BVR        52

C
CBL       22

CC10       40

CCC4       31

CCC7       31

CCL10       44

CCL14       44

CCL17       42

CCL2       42

CCL26       43

CCL28       43

CCL30       42

CCL4       43

CCL5       42

CCL6       42

CCL7       42

CCL8       42

CCL9       42

CCS27       83

CCS3       52

CCS5       55

CCS6       52

CCV1       62

CCV11       62

CCV13       68

CCV15       69

CCV16       68

CCV2       68

CCV21       69

CCV22       68

CCV23       69

CCV24       62

CCV26       69

CCV2 83/68/83

CCV29        62/68

CCV3       62

CCV30       69

CCV31       62/67

CCV32       67

CCV5       69

CCV6       68

CCV7       68 

CCV8       69

CCV9       69

CCW       22

CDA       54

CDF       22

CGA       98

CGD       98

CGE       95

CGH       96

CGK       95

CGM       96

CGP       92

CGR       89

CGS       97

CGT       97

CGV       98

CK       53

CKB       53

CKF       53

CKH       53

CKR       53

CKS       53

CKT       53

CMXR       101

CNR       101

CNS       101

COA       70

COC       59

COF       101

COH       95

COP       101

COS       101

COR       95

COV       95

CPA       16

CPB       22

CPO       96

CPR       96

CRA       101

CRB       101

CRD       93

CRF       101

CRG       94

CRH       94

CRL       101

CRX       94

CSB       101

CSQ       101

CTA       91

CTB       90

CTC       90

CTH       91

CTJ       91

CTL       91

CTQ       91

CTR       91

CTS       91

CVP       124

CWR       101

D
DAV       70

DBFV       67

DBV       71

DCK       51

DCF       51

DCS       51

DE       107

DEV       63

DFCV       83

DGV       67

DI       107

DIC       107

DIT       107

DLA       37

DLB       43

DLC       43

DLCM      126

DLCW      126

DLD       43

DLNC       126

DLR       126

DLRA       127

DLRC       127

DLRE       127

DLRS       127

DLRSM       127

DLRST       127

DLS       126

DO       107

DOC       107

DOV-EMG     121

DPV-EMG     121

DRBV       67/83

DREA        104/105

DREB    104/105

DREC        104/105

DRF       106

INDEX

134 www.asllighting.com



135800.369.1101

INDEX

DSA      

40/104 DSB      

40/104

DSBV      70/83

DSC           40/104

DSF      106

DSKA       115 

DSKD       115

DSKE       114

DSKG       114

DSKM       114 

DSKQ       114

DSKR       114 

DSKS       114

DSKT       114

DSKW       117

DSKZ       114 

DSRV       70

DST       70

DSV       70 

DSZ       67

DT      107

DV       70

DWQS       56

DWFB       83

DWV       70

E
EO       28

EOA       35

EOB       35

EOC       35

EOCF       35

EOD       35

EODB       19

EODC       19

EOH       21

EOHC       19/21

EOHP       21

EOI       8

EOIP       8/18

EOK       28

EOL       35

EOM       35

EPQ       19

F
FAC       90

FAH       58

FAQ       56/58

FAR       58/83

FARL       83

FAS       58

FEE       90

FEET       90

FEG       90

FEGT       90

FEJ       90

FEJT       90

FG       90

FGA       37

FGC       90

FHSA       85

FJ       90

FJC       90

FLI       85

FLIC       85

FLIP       85

FLIT       85

FLIW       85

FMA       84

FMB       84

FMC       84

FMD       84

FMH       84

FML       84

FMP       84

FMV       84

FOC       85

FOQ       85

FOV       85

FOW       85

FSJ       90

G
GAB       117

GAC       117

GAF       117

GFA       117

GMK       59

GUC       77

GUCB       77

GUCS       77

H
HBM       8

HBMC       8

HBN       125

HBW       125

HCD       30

HCL       40

HCLT       41

HDA       11/33

HDAP       11

HDB       33

HDC       33

HDC       9

HDCP       9

HDE       11/32

HDEP       11

HDF       9

HDFP       9

HDG       9

HDGP       9

HDH       81

HDH       33

HDHP       81

HDMP       81

HDR       32

HDSD       82

HDT       11/33/82

HDTB       81

HDTC  11/18/81

HDT-EMG       12O

HDTP       81

HDTS       81

HDV       81

HDW       81

HDY       11/33

HDYC       11

HGC       31

HOD       106

HOL       30

HOR       30/82

HOR-EMG         120

HORB       30

HORD       30

HOS       40/82

HOST       41

HOT       106

HPI       28

HRO       11/28

HROC       11

HRB       80

HRP       31

HRT       27/82

HSA       30

HSF         8/41/82

HSFC       8

HSG       30

HSP 13/27/82

HSPC       13

HSQ       40

HST       41/82

HSW       10/27

HSWC       10

HSX       41

I
ICH       113 

ICN       113

ICW       113

IMR       110

IMRC       110

INCH       113

ING       111

INR       111

INRE       110

INR-EMG     121

INS       112

INSC       111

INSC-EMG      121

INSE       111

IR       111

ISC       111

L
LAB       88

LAC       88

LAD       88

LAE       88

LAG       88

LAH       89

LAK       89

LAL       89

LAM       89

LAO       88

LAP       89

LAW       89

LAX       89

LAZ       89

LCCL       90



INDEX

136 www.asllighting.com

LCL       90

LEDL       128 

LER       129

LERF       129

LERL       129

LERQ       129

LERS       129

LERT       129 

LES       128

LET       128

LHA       98

LHB       98

LHD       98

LHE       98

LHQ       88

LR/A19       131

LR/A19/GU     131

LR/A19/EF         131

LR/BR20      131

LR/BR30      131

LR/BR40      131

LR/E26       131

LR/G24Q    131

LR/GU24     131

LR/GU/EF    131

LR/GX23     131 

LRH       131

LR/HPF       131

LR/P       131

LR/PAR20    131

LR/PAR30   131 

LR/PAR38     131

LR/SP       131

LRV       131

LSB       99

LSC       99 

LSD       99

LSEV       99

LSF       99

LSG       99

LSH       99

LTRK       128

M
MAB       41/82

MAC       82

MAD       39

MAF       32

MAG       31

MAH       31

MAS       39

MFG       32

MGD       54

MGR       54

MSRBL       122

MTB       54

MTC       54

MTG       54

MTW       54

O
OBH       63

OBM       63

OBS       63

OBW       63

OBY       67

OC       44

ODA       55

ODB       55

OD-EMG    121

ODF       55

ODL       55

ODM       55

ODR       55

ODS       55

OFE       117

OFH       117

OFT       117

OGB       58

OGD       59

OGN       59

OGT       58

OPD-EMG     121

OQ       56

OS       59

OTB       54

OW       59

P
PGC       116

PGFS       116

PGKS       116

PGPM       116

PGSF       116

PGSK       116

PGTS       116

PGWP       116

PLB       106

PLU       106

PO       106

PW       106

R
RAB       26

RCSG       111

RCSP       111

RFA       26

RFB       20/27

RFBG       17

RFBS       16

RFCC       18

RFCD       17

RFCH       17

RFCS       17/20

RFD       41

RFDC       18

RFDL       19

RFE       9

RFEC       9/19

RFES       17

RFF       26

RFG       9

RFGC       9/18

RFHS       16

RFIS       16

RFKS       16

RFL       10/27

RFLC       10

RFLZ       17

RFM       35

RFMH       20

RFMP       20

RFNA       27

RFNB       26

RFNC       26

RFND       26

RFOA       26

RFOB       26

RFPA       20

RFPC       20

RFPS       20

RFSA       62

RFSP       17

RFTA       62

RFTH       17

RFTS       16

RFU       27

RFUB       27

RLP       20

RLPC       20

RLPN       20

RSB       59

RTCB       46

RTDC       46

RTDL       46

RTDB       46

RTDV       46

RTEFP       47

RTFP       47

RTELP       47

S
SAS        39

SAS-EMG     121

SASQ        40

SASQ-EMG    121

SH       53

SL       54

SLB       57

SLR       126

SMR       54

SMS       54

SPL       23

SPT       23

SQL       41

SR       53

STPH       126

STPV       126

SV       53

SWBH       21

T
TAL       12

TALC       12

TAS       29

TCR       8

TCRC       8

TDG       34

TCK       92

TFB       12

TFBC       12

TFF       34

TFF-EMG      120

TFN       34

TGA       37

TGAP       23

TGAPD       23

TGS       38



137800.369.1101

THS       10

THSC       10

TIS       12

TISC       12

TLA       77 

TLB       29

TLC       75

TLC2       75

TLC3       75

TLC4       75

TLF       75

TLF2       75

TLF3       75

TLF4       75

TLG       73

TLG2       73

TLG3       73

TLG4       73

TLH       75

TLI       73

TLI2       73

TLI3       73

TLI4       73

TLJ       75

TLK       73

TLM       75

TLM2       75

TLM3       75

TLM4       75

TLN       77

TLO       74

TLO2       74

TLO3       74

TLQ       73

TLQ2       73

TLQ3       73

TLQ4       73

TLR       74

TLR2       74

TLR3       74

TLR4       74

TLS       29

TLT       74

LT2       74

TLT3       74

TLT4       74

TLU       74

TLV       74

TLW       77

TLX       73

TLY       74

TLZ       73

TMD       36

TMF       31

TMR       94

TOD      12/34

TODC       12

TOG       34

TOW       34

TPOD       19

TPR             19/21

TPRC       21

TPS       18

TPSD       19

TRA       29

TRC       21

TRCL       21

TRCP       21

TRE       94

TRO       18

TS       112

TSA      29/38

TSB       29

TSC       57

TSG       35

TSL       110

TSO       13

TSOC       13

TSP       8

TSPC       8

TSR      10/34

TSRC       10

TSS       57

TTL      29/38

TTO       29

TUTC       10

TUT       10

TV     94/110

TVTC      13/18

TVT      13/34

TWP       13

TWPC       13

V
VAA       76

VAR       76

VARE       76

VARP       76

VAS       77

VASG       122

VASR       76

VB       112

VBA       72

VBC       66

VBD       72

VBE       72

VBF       66

VBG       72

VBH       72

VBS       66

VBT       66

VBU       66

VCO       80

VCOL       80

VCOS       80

VCOT       80

VCOV       80

VCS       97

VCSC       97

VOBT       80

VOBW      72/80

VPB       52

VPR       52

VRE       110

VS       112

VSRG       122

VST       97

VTN       124

VTW       124

VWD       110

VWF       93

VWM       94

VWP       95

VWR       97

VWRC       97

VWS       97

W
WAD       45

WAF       45

WAFBL       122

WAFOS       123

WAR       44

WBLS       45

WCR       96

WCS       96

WCRH       96

WCS       96

WCW       96

WCWH       96

WDR       31

WE       110

WFB       32

WFC       32

WFD       32

WFR       28

WFS       28

WFT       32

WHB       125

WHBL       125

WHBBL       122

WOH       44

WPA       115

WPG       115

WPL       45

WPLOS       123

WPN       115

WPR       115

WPU       115

WPV       115

WQA       57

WQB       57

WQF       56

WQH       56

WQH-EMG     120

WQR       57

WQT       57

WQW       57

WSL       45

WSR       28

WVTOS       123

WVT       124

INDEX



Ceiling   Sconces   Over Bed   Vanity   Family   Exterior   All Weather   Security   Specialty

ASL LIGHTING

25 Twelfth Street
Brooklyn, NY 11215
T: 800.369.1101
F: 800.552.3465
E: info@asllighting.com
www.asllighting.com

SCAN THIS CODE
TO GET TO OUR NEW WEBSITE

http://www.asllighting.com/

©
 2

01
6 

AM
ER

IC
AN

 S
CI

EN
TI

FI
C 

LI
G

HT
IN

G
 C

O
RP

O
RA

TI
O

N.
 A

LL
 R

IG
HT

S 
RE

SE
RV

ED
.


